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GENERAL SURGERY SOLUTION
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Equipped with stainless steel and Teflon-coated blade to reduce tissue adhesion.
Lightweight, ergonomic design with push-button activation for precise control.
Universally compatible with  ∅2.36mm electrodes and most ESU generators.
Offered with 3m or 5m flexible cable options for enhanced maneuverability.
CE-certified and rated for up to 5 kVp accessory voltage.

PD702T

PD702B 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated Blade

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated BladePD400T

PD400S

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Teflon Coated BladePD513T 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

5M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Stamping Blade

Stamping BladePD513

PD513P5 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Fit for with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode (Stainless Steel / Teflon Coated Blade). 
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

0201

 168 mm 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Power At Your Fingertips
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Compatible with ultra-fine 
∅1.6mm electrode for 
superior surgical precision.

Compatible with standard ∅2.36mm  electrodes 
for versatile surgical applications.

*** Electrode is not included with the ESU pencil ***

Cut and coagulation buttons are conveniently 
positioned near the surgical site for improved control, 
precision, and smooth electrode handling.

Lightweight, compact design for 
easy handling and reduced fatigue.

Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PD833W

PD833

106MM

106MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug∅ 1.6MM

∅ 2.36MM

ELECTRODE DIAMETER

0403

Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil

PD833W -
∅ 1.6MM PD833 -

∅ 2.36MM 

Exceptional Precision for Micro-Electrosurgery

Fit with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PR306P

PR307P

163MM

163MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Reusable Blade

Standard Reusable Blade

PR310P 163MM

30 Cycles

50 Cycles

REUSABLE

100 Cycles 3M 3 Prong PlugStandard Reusable Blade

134℃
Autoclave

Reusable for up to 30/50/100 cycles, 
reducing long-term operating costs.

Ergonomic and lightweight design for 
enhanced surgeon comfort and control.

Push-button activation enables precise 
and efficient electrosurgical performance.

Compatible with 2.36mm electrodes 
and most standard electrosurgical units.

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil
Reliable, Reusable, and Cost-Effective

 163 mm 
 106 mm 
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TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Straight Reusable Bipolar Forceps
High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

FST0205, Length 200mm, Straight, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

Straight Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Straight Tip, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

FST0145

FST0141

FST0142

FST0185

FST0181

FST0182

FST0205

FST0201

FST0202

/

FST0221

FST0222

/

FST0241

FST0242

FST1145

FST1141

FST1142

FST1185

FST1181

FST1182

FST1205

FST1201

FST1202

/

FST1221

FST1222

/

FST1241

FST1242

Straight, Angled Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Straight, Angled Tip, Flat Connector

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

FAG0185

FAG0181

FAG0182

FAG0205

FAG0201

FAG0202

/

FAG0221

FAG0222

/

FAG0241

FAG0242

FAG1185

FAG1181

FAG1182

FAG1205

FAG1201

FAG1202

/

FAG1221

FAG1222

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

FAG1241

FAG1242

STYLE
Bayonet Straight

Bayonet Angled Down
Bayonet Angled Up

Straight
Adson

Jeweler

LENGTH(MM)
180/200/220/240MM

200/220/240MM
200/220/240MM

140/180/200/220/240MM
130MM
110MM

TIP WIDTH (MM)
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM

0.5/1.0MM
0.5MM

Platform-Like Tip Design 
Increases resistance and enhances 
coagulation with controlled heat.

Ergonomic, Well-Balanced Handles 
Provides balance and comfort reducing 
hand fatigue.

Promed’s Reusable Bipolar Forceps are available in a variety of 
lengths, tip sizes, and designs, including Bayonet, Jewelers, Adson, 
and Straight, to suit diverse surgical needs.

Engineered for optimal performance, the polished stainless-steel tips 
reduce eschar buildup,ensuring smooth operation. The ergonomic, 
balanced handles minimize hand fatigue, enhancing comfort and 
precision. Designed for durability, they withstand up to 20 autoclave 
cycles.

Polished Stainless Steel Tips
Secure grasping and coagulation 
at lower power, reducing tissue 
damage and eschar buildup.

Insulated Stainless Steel Body 
Prevents electrical leakage for 
enhanced safety.

Precise Handle Spring Tension
Ensuring consistent dissection pressure 
and maintaining accurate tip alignment.

Reusable Bipolar Forceps
Durable Precision For Bipolar Coagulation

FAG0205, Length 200mm, Straight, Angled Tip,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

200 mm 
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FBD0205, Length 200mm, Bayonet, Angled Down, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Bayonet, Angled Down, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Angled Down, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

/

/

/

FBD0205

FBD0201

FBD0202

FBD0225

FBD0221

FBD0222

/

FBD0241

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
FBD1205

FBD1201

FBD1202

FBD1225

FBD1221

FBD1222

/

FBD1241

/

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM 0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

Bayonet, Straight Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Straight Tip, Flat Connector

FBS0185

FBS0181

FBS0182

FBS0205

FBS0201

FBS0202

FBS0225

FBS0221

FBS0222

FBS0245

FBS0241

/

FBS1185

FBS1181

FBS1182

FBS1205

FBS1201

FBS1202

FBS1225

FBS1221

FBS1222

FBS1245

FBS1241

/

110MM

Jeweler, 2 Pins Connector

Jeweler, Flat Connector

MJE0115

/

MJE1115

/

Bayonet Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

Jewelers 
Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

FBU0205

FBU0201

FBU0202

FBU0225

FBU0221

FBU0222

/

FBU0241

/

FBU1205

FBU1201

FBU1202

FBU1225

FBU1221

FBU1222

/

FBU1241

/

FBS0205, Length 200mm, Bayonet, Straight, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

MJE0115,Length 110mm, Jewelers,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

Adson
Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

Adson, 2 Pins Connector

Adson, Flat Connector

MAD0135

MAD0131

MAD1135

MAD1131

MAD0135,Length 130mm, Adson,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

130MM

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

FBU0205, Length 200mm,Bayonet, Angled Up, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Bayonet, Angled Up, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Angled Up, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

110 mm 130 mm 
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69 mm 
General Disposable Electrode
Safe & Efficient Energy Transmission

Promed’s disposable electrosurgical electrodes—offered in blade, needle, and ball shapes—deliver precise cutting and coagulation. 
Available in various lengths with stainless steel or Teflon-coated shafts, and in over-molded or shrink-wrapped designs, they are 
fully compatible with standard monopolar pencils, ensuring accuracy, control, and dependable performance in every procedure.

69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2

EB24S2

EB26S2

EB22S2T

EB24S2T

EB26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22M2-H

EB24M2-H

EB26M2-H

EB22M2T-H

EB24M2T-H

EB26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2-H

EB24S2-H

EB26S2-H

EB22S2T-H

EB24S2T-H

EB26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EB22M2

EB26M2

EB22M2T

EB26M2T

EB24P2

EB26P2

EB24P2T

EB26P2T

Overmold with Hex without Hex collar

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Optional Finishing
for Disposable Electrode

Stainless Steel Teflon Coated

Disposable Blade Electrode

∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Blade

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

∅ 2.36mm

EB22M2, Standard Blade, Stainless
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Ball

69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2

EN24S2

EN26S2

EN22S2T

EN24S2T

EN26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22M2-H

EN24M2-H

EN26M2-H

EN22M2T-H

EN24M2T-H

EN26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2-H

EN24S2-H

EN26S2-H

EN22S2T-H

EN24S2T-H

EN26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EN22M2

EN26M2

EN24P2

EN26P2

EN24P2T

EN26P2T

EN22M2T

EN26M2T

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Needle

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Disposable Needle Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

Disposable Ball Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

133MM

136MM

ES22M3T

ES22M4T

ES26M3T

ES26M4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

102MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22S3T

ES22S4T

ES24S3T

ES24S4T

ES26S3T

ES26S4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

LENGTH
(MM)

69MM

71MM

101MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22M3T-H

ES22M4T-H

ES24M3T-H

ES24M4T-H

ES26M3T-H

ES26M4T-H

ES22M3

ES22M4

ES26M3

ES26M4

ES22S3

ES22S4

ES24S3

ES24S4

ES26S3

ES26S4

ES22M3-H

ES22M4-H

ES24M3-H

ES24M4-H

ES26M3-H

ES26M4-H

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

ES22M3, Standard 3mm Ball, Stainless

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

EN22M2, Standard Needle, Stainless
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The Disposable Microfin Electrode is engineered for precision and performance across multiple specialties, including 
Aesthetic & Dermatologic Surgery (Skin Lesion Removal, Scar Revision), ENT (Nasal Polyp Excision),and Dentistry (Gingival 
Sculpting) etc.

Its ultra-fine design allows for exceptional control in delicate procedures, while broad compatibility with electrosurgical 
systems ensures minimal tissue damage and reduced thermal spread - enhancing both safety and surgical outcomes.

Round Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM
     ∅ 13MM

Ball Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 2.3MM
     ∅ 4.3MM   

Triangle Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM
 

Needle Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM

Diamond Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 3MM
     ∅ 5MM
     ∅ 8MM

Blade Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 25MM

∅ 1.6MM/2.36MM

Bend in Shape

0.2MM
Fine Tungsten wire

Micro Precision.
Maximum
Performance

Ultra-Precision Design
Equipped with 0.2MM fine tungsten wire tip 
for ultra-precise incisions, minimizing scarring 
and thermal spread.
Ideal for dermatology, cosmetic surgery, 
dentistry, and ENT applications.

Flexible & Adaptable
Gold-plated copper base allows for manual 
bending.
Adapting easily to anatomical contours for 
clean, precise cuts with minimal tissue trauma.

Variety of Options
Multiple tip options - loop, ball, needle, and 
blade - to suit diverse clinical applications.
Available in ∅1.6mm and ∅2.36mm shaft 
diameters.
Compatible with most ESU generators for 
cutting and coagulation.

Safety & Sterility
Gold-plated copper provides excellent 
conductivity, corrosion resistance, and a 
non-stick surface for optimal performance.
Pre-sterilized, single-use design ensures safety 
and minimizes cross-contamination risk.

Microfin Disposable Electrode
Micro-Level Accuracy For Delicate Procedures
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PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Blade Electrode

EM1B2S

EM2B2S

Disposable Microfin Blade Electrode

Disposable Microfin Blade Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

25MM

25MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

EM1BR2R

EM2BR2R

Disposable Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Bend Wire Needle Electrode

EL1BR2R

EL2BR2R

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Wire Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Wire Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

BALL 
DIAMETER(MM)

Microfin Ball Electrode

EM1S2A

EM2S2A

EM1S2P

EM2S2P

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

2.3MM

4.3MM

2.3MM

4.3MM

Microfin Fine Wire Needle Electrode
PRODUCT

CODE
PRODUCT 

DESCRIPTION
SHAFT

DIAMETER
(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

EL1WN2R

EL2WN2R

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Fine Wire Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Fine Wire Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

Microfin Round Loop Electrode 
PRODUCT

CODE
PRODUCT 

DESCRIPTION
SHAFT

DIAMETER
(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

EL1R2B

EL2R2B

EL1R2Q

EL2R2Q

EL1R2R

EL2R2R

EL1R2E

EL2R2E

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

1 .6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

4MM

4MM

7MM

7MM

10MM

10MM

13MM

13MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

Microfin Diamond Loop Electrode 

EL1D2O

EL2D2O

EL1D2C

EL2D2C

EL1D2D

EL2D2D

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

1 .6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

3MM

3MM

5MM

5MM

8MM

8MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

Microfin Triangle Loop Electrode 

EL1T2B

EL2T2B

EL1T2Q

EL2T2Q

EL1T2R

EL2T2R

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

4MM

4MM

7MM

7MM

10MM

10MM
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Disposable Micro Needle Electrode
Needle Sharp Precision For Fine Electrosurgical Work

Promed's MicroFin Needle Electrode offers a variety of configurations for different surgical procedures. lts ultra-sharp 
design, combined with fine tungsten wire, ensures precise control and minimizes tissue damage during accurate dissection. 
The fine needle tip concentrates electrosurgical energy, maintaining sharpness and allowing for lower power settings. 

90°Angled

45°Angled,3MM

45°Angled,10MM

Straight

Ultra-Fine Tungsten Alloy Tip:
Crafted from high heat-resistant tungsten alloy, the 
Ø0.032MM ultra-sharp, highly polished needle maintains its 
sharpness even under intense operating conditions.

Energy Efficient: 
The superior conductivity of the tungsten tip 
allows for effective performance at lower power 
settings, reducing thermal damage to surround-
ing tissue

Enhanced Safety Design: 
Equipped with precision shrink wrap insulation 
to minimize the risk of unintended electrical 
contact.

Universal Compatibility:
Designed for seamless integration with 
most standard electrosurgical handpieces.

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 S

U
R

G
E

R
Y

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N

Point size

VS∅0.157mm ∅0.032mm

Standard Needle Electrode Micro Needle Electrode

∅1.6 MM , ∅2.36 MM available

Various Electrode length 50 / 60 / 102 / 152MM

Needle shaft size ∅0.3MM , ∅0.5MM , ∅0.7MM available
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∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM ∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - Straight Tip

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM
NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

Post Diameter 2.36MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2305-1

EM2306-1

EM2307-1

EM2310-1

EM2315-1

EM2505-1

EM2506-1

EM2507-1

EM2510-1

EM2515-1

EM2705-1

EM2706-1

EM2707-1

EM2710-1

EM2715-1

Post Diameter 1.6MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1305-1

EM1306-1

EM1307-1

EM1310-1

EM1315-1

EM1505-1

EM1506-1

EM1507-1

EM1510-1

EM1515-1

EM1705-1

EM1706-1

EM1707-1

EM1710-1

EM1715-1

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, Straight Tip

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - Straight Tip With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-1H

EM2315-1H

EM2510-1H

EM2515-1H

EM2710-1H

EM2715-1H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, Straight Tip, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 3MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2305-2

EM2306-2

EM2307-2

EM2310-2

EM2315-2

EM2505-2

EM2506-2

EM2507-2

EM2510-2

EM2515-2

EM2705-2

EM2706-2

EM2707-2

EM2710-2

EM2715-2

Post Diameter 1.6MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1305-2

EM1306-2

EM1307-2

EM1310-2

EM1315-2

EM1505-2

EM1506-2

EM1507-2

EM1510-2

EM1515-2

EM1705-2

EM1706-2

EM1707-2

EM1710-2

EM1715-2

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 3mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 3MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-2H

EM2315-2H

EM2510-2H

EM2515-2H

EM2710-2H

EM2715-2H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 3mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 S

U
R

G
E

R
Y

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N

Promed Supply Co., Ltd.     |     info@the-promed.com     |     www.the-promed.com Promed Supply Co., Ltd.     |     info@the-promed.com     |     www.the-promed.com



2221

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 10MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

EM2306-3

EM2307-3

EM2310-3

EM2315-3

EM2506-3

EM2507-3

EM2510-3

EM2515-3

EM2706-3

EM2707-3

EM2710-3

EM2715-3

Post Diameter 1.6mm

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1306-3

EM1307-3

EM1310-3

EM1315-3

EM1506-3

EM1507-3

EM1510-3

EM1515-3

EM1706-3

EM1707-3

EM1710-3

EM1715-3

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 10mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 10MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-3H

EM2315-3H

EM2510-3H

EM2515-3H

EM2710-3H

EM2715-3H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 10mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 90° Angled, 10MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2306-4

EM2307-4

EM2310-4

EM2315-4

EM2506-4

EM2507-4

EM2510-4

EM2515-4

EM2706-4

EM2707-4

EM2710-4

EM2715-4

Post Diameter 1.6MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1306-4

EM1307-4

EM1310-4

EM1315-4

EM1506-4

EM1507-1

EM1510-1

EM1515-1

EM1706-4

EM1707-4

EM1710-4

EM1715-4

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 90° Angled, 10mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 90° Angled, 10MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-4H

EM2315-4H

EM2510-4H

EM2515-4H

EM2710-4H

EM2715-4H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 90° Angled, 10mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM ∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE
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Promed Supply offers high-quality disposable monopolar laparoscopic electrodes for enhanced safety in minimally invasive 
surgeries. With various tip styles and stainless steel or Teflon coatings, they provide versatile options for surgeons and fit 
standard electrosurgery pencils.

Shaft diameter: ∅2.36mm or ∅4mm, fit most electrosurgery pencils
Electrode diameter: ∅5mm
Length: 33cm or 45cm
Tip styles: L-Wire, L-Hook, J-Wire, J-Hook, Needle, Blade, Ball, etc.
Finishing: Stainless Steel or Non Stick PTFE Teflon Coated

Optional Finishing

Stainless Steel

Teflon Coated

Round Spatula

Curved Spatula

Blade

Conical N
eedle Tip 

N
eedle

Ball

Round W
ire

J-H
ook

J-W
ire

L-H
ook

L-W
ire

45cm, Ø4mm  Shaft,  Needle Electrode

33cm, Ø2.36mm Shaft, L Wire Electrode

Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode
Reliable Energy For Minimally Invasive Surgery 
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Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode, 33cm
Shaft Length 33CM

Packaged Sterile, 6pcs per Box

PRODUCT
TIP 

STYLE
TIP 

STYLE

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)
OPTIONAL FINISHING

STAINLESS TEFLON COAT

SHAFT LENGTH -33MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

LE-LW33S2

LE-LW33S4

LE-LH33S2

LE-LH33S4

LE-JW33S2

LE-JW33S4

LE-JH33S2

LE-JH33S4

LE-RW33S2

LE-RW33S4

LE-BA33S2

LE-BA33S4

LE-NE33S2

LE-NE33S4

LE-CN33S2

LE-CN33S4

LE-BL33S2

LE-BL33S4

LE-SP33S2

LE-SP33S4

LE-RS33S2

LE-RS33S4

LE-LW33T2

LE-LW33T4

LE-LH33T2

LE-LH33T4

LE-JW33T2

LE-JW33T4

LE-JH33T2

LE-JH33T4

LE-RW33T2

LE-RW33T4

LE-BA33T2

LE-BA33T4

LE-NE33T2

LE-NE33T4

LE-CN33T2

LE-CN33T4

LE-BL33T2

LE-BL33T4

LE-SP33T2

LE-SP33T4

LE-RS33T2

LE-RS33T4

L- Wire

L-Hook

J-Wire

J-Hook

Round
Wire

Ball

Needle

Concial
Needle

Tip

Blade

Curve
Spatula

Round
Spatula

PRODUCT OPTIONAL FINISHING

STAINLESS TEFLON COAT

SHAFT LENGTH -45MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

LE-LW45S2

LE-LW45S4

LE-LH45S2

LE-LH45S4

LE-JW45S2

LE-JW45S4

LE-JH45S2

LE-JH45S4

LE-RW45S2

LE-RW45S4

LE-BA45S2

LE-BA45S4

LE-NE45S2

LE-NE45S4

LE-CN45S2

LE-CN45S4

LE-BL45S2

LE-BL45S4

LE-SP45S2

LE-SP45S4

LE-RS45S2

LE-RS45S4

LE-LW45T2

LE-LW45T4

LE-LH45T2

LE-LH45T4

LE-JW45T2

LE-JW45T4

LE-JH45T2

LE-JH45T4

LE-RW45T2

LE-RW45T4

LE-BA45T2

LE-BA45T4

LE-NE45T2

LE-NE45T4

LE-CN45T2

LE-CN45T4

LE-BL45T2

LE-BL45T4

LE-SP45T2

LE-SP45T4

LE-RS45T2

LE-RS45T4

L- Wire

L-Hook

J-Wire

J-Hook

Round
Wire

Ball

Needle

Concial
Needle

Tip

Blade

Curve
Spatula

Round
Spatula

Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode, 45cm
Shaft Length 45CM

Packaged Sterile, 6pcs per Box

∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM ∅5MM ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM ∅5MM(fit for ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM Electrosurgical Pencil) (fit for ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM Electrosurgical Pencil)
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Straight
Scissor

Curve
Scissor

Hook
Scissor

Maryland
Forceps

Duck Bill
Forceps

Endoclinch
Forceps

Claw
Forceps

Mixter
Dissector

Badcock
Forceps

Biopsy
Forceps

Biopsy
Forceps
with Pin

Promed’s disposable monopolar laparoscopic instruments are specifically engineered for minimally invasive surgical 
procedures, prioritizing surgeon comfort, safety, and ease of use. Available with either single or double action jaws, 
they deliver precise control, enhanced tactile feedback, and are equipped with a standard monopolar connection for 
seamless integration with electrosurgical systems.

Ergonomic handles for optimal comfort and control

Large finger rings to reduce fatigue during prolonged use

360° fingertip rotation for precise tip orientation

On/Off ratchet mechanism for enhanced precision and 
control

1

2

3

4

Smooth jaw movement with maximum opening

Sterilized and ready-to-use for OR staff

330mm shaft length

Sterile Packing

10pcs/Box

5

6

7

8

9

∅5mm L330mm

PRODUCT STYLE ARTICULATION JAW 
LENGTH

(MM)

SHAFT 
LENGTH

(MM) WITH 
RATCHET

WITHOUT 
RATCHET

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Single

Double

Double

Single

Single

13MM

13MM

15MM

18MM

18MM

20MM

22MM

21MM

28MM

17MM

17MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

/

/

/

L18ML-1-330-2

L18DB-1-330-2

L19EC-1-330-2

L21-330-1

L18M-0-330-2

L19BC-1-330-2

/

/

L09S-330-2

L09C-330-2

L09G-330-1

L18ML-0-330-2

L18DB-0-330-2

L19EC-0-330-2

/

/

/

L21-330-1

L05-330-2

High-Performance  Tool For MIS
Disposable Laparoscopic Instrument

Tip Rotation Without Ratchet With Ratchet
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Engineered to streamline surgical workflows, Promed’s Suction Irrigator integrates simultaneous suction and 
irrigation in a unified system. Featuring an ergonomic design and standardized connectivity, it maintains 
optimal visibility during procedures while supporting precision in fluid evacuation and targeted irrigation. 

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08H

SC10H

SC12H

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Type
Size Available
Suction:
Handle:
Cannula Insulation:
Obturator:
Suction Tubing:
Cable:

Footswitch or Hand Switch
8Fr,10Fr,12Fr
Place Finger Over Suction Vent on Handle
Ergonomically Designed White ABS
Blue Polyolefin
Polypropylene Cleaning Tube and Protective Insert for Bending
6mm or 5mm Tubing Compatible
3m(10ft)/5m(15ft)for both Footswitch and Handswitch

Handswich Suction Coagulators

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08F

SC10F

SC12F

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Footswitch Suction Coagulators
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SI0528PD

SI0533PD

S10545PD

S10528PS

S10533PS

SI0545PS

PACKING
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx28cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx45cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X28cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X45cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Order Information

Anti Slip Design to remove or 
change probe easily during surgery

Easy Push Design 
to reduce surgeon fatigue

Light Weight and Non-Reflective

Single or double bag spikes

Red: Suction
Blue: lrrigation

5mm

10mm

Dull Surface Treatment to reduce 
reflection of light during surgery

Rounded Edge to
avoid tissue damage

Ergonomic Design f it
for palm to reduce

movement angle of probe

Hand Switch

Foot Switch

Flexible Cable
Suction Control

Variety of Working Length: 6" / 16"

Malleable Tube
with insulation

Stainless Steel Probe

Stai
nle

ss 
Stee

l P
rob

e

Composites Probe

Com
po

sit
es

 Prob
e

Suction Coagulator
Dual Function :Suction & Coagulation

Disposable Suction Irrigator
Clean Precision , Seamless Conrol

Tube Diameter 8Fr/10Fr/12Fr G
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Disposable Grounding Pad Without Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing:1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GM900, Disposable Ground Pad,
Monopolar, Vertical, Adult

GM100

GM900

GB100

GB900

GM100H

GM900H

GB100H

GB900H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

Promed's Disposable Grounding Pad offers safe, reliable grounding during electrosurgery. Its soft foam and 
hydrogel ensure secure, comfortable adhesion while optimizing energy transfer. Skin-friendly, single-use, 
and burn risk-reducing. 

Disposable Ground Pad & Cable
Skin-Friendly · Single-Use · Burn-Reducing

VERTICAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

HORIZONTAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

204MM

106M
M
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The highly flexible adhesive foam border 
and conductive gel ensure secure 
electrode placement.

Highly compatible with most electrosurgi-
cal generators, supporting bipolar and 
monopolar designs in various sizes.

The Biocompatible hydrogel adhesive 
provides instant, consistent and comfort-
able impedance upon skin contact.

The Round edge design evenly distrib-
utes cument, reducing Concentrated areas 
and minimizing the risk of patient

Promed Supply Co., Ltd.     |     info@the-promed.com     |     www.the-promed.com Promed Supply Co., Ltd.     |     info@the-promed.com     |     www.the-promed.com



3433

Disposable Detachable Grounding Pad Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
PE Bag, 50pcs/Box

Disposable Grounding Pad Integrated With Cable
Prewired with single-use cable permanently attached 

Cable Length: 2.8 Meter
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing: 1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GB910, Disposable Ground Pad,
Bipolar, Vertical, Adult

204MM

106M
M

Non-Rem Plug Rem Plug Hi-Fi Plug Clip size
L×W×H=54×31×11 MM

GC2VR

GC2VN

GC2HF6

PVC

PVC

PVC

3 Meters

3 Meters

3 Meters

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

Valley Lab REM
Plug       

Valley Lab Non-
REM Plug       

6.3mm Hi-Fi 
Plug

CODEPRODUCT PLUG TYPE CABLE
TYPE

CABLE
LENGTH(M)

CLIP SIZE
L×W×H (MM)

CODEPRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

GM110

GM910

GB110

GB910

GM110H

GM910H

GB110H

GB910H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug
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PLUG
TYPE

Promed Supply Co., Ltd.     |     info@the-promed.com     |     www.the-promed.com Promed Supply Co., Ltd.     |     info@the-promed.com     |     www.the-promed.com



G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 S

U
R

G
E

R
Y

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N

Disposable Skin Stapler & Remover
Fast & Safe & Consistent

SW904-15W

SW904-25W

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Staple STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,25W

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,15W

SW904-35W Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,35W

25PCS

15PCS

Staple

15PCS

35PCS

6/Case

6/Case

6/Case

Staple Dimensions

14mm

3.2mm
Open

W 6.5+0.5/-0.2mm

H 4.7+0.5/-0.4mm
Closed

Disposable Skin Stapler

Disposable Skin Staple Remover

SROOD1

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Staple Remover 10/Case

Staple can be released easily

Scratch-Proof

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3

Precision-Engineered Tip

Angled Tip Design

Ergonomic Handle

Sterile & Single-Use

Lightweight & Easy to Use

Designed to securely grip and remove staples without causing trauma to surrounding tissue.

Allows for easy access and optimal visibility, especially in hard-to-reach areas.

Comfortable, non-slip grip for controlled and accurate removal.

Pre-sterilized and disposable to prevent cross-contamination and ensure patient safety.

Compact and lightweight design minimizes hand fatigue and enhances ease of use 
during procedures.

Durable Medical-Grade 
Material Made from high-quality plastic and stainless steel components for reliable performance.

Precise staple forming ensures optimal wound approximation and healing.
Consistent, smooth, and safe actuation provides accurate staple depth.
Preloaded with medical-grade stainless steel staples for reliable closure.
EO is sterilized and designed for single-use to guarantee maximum hygiene.
A transparent  window allows easy monitoring of remaining staples.

Promed’s Disposable Skin Stapler Remover features an angled tip for easy access and precise staple removal. Designed 
for gentle tissue handling, it minimizes patient discomfort during procedures. Its simple, user-friendly mechanism ensures 
efficient and safe use by medical professionals. Sterile and disposable, it supports optimal hygiene and convenience in 
clinical settings.
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Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Slide-To-Extend Technology For Complete Surgical Control

With common ES Pencil With SmokeFin

Adjustable Reach, Efficient Smoke Evacuation
The SmokeFin Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil features a sliding 

button that enables surgeons to instantly adjust the working length from 

68mm to 198mm without changing the electrode. Its innovative telescopic 

mechanism ensures seamless adaptation during procedures, providing 

superior visibility, enhanced ergonomics, and effortless control. 

Accessories

- 3 sizes of nose cones fit 
for 63.5/69/120MM 
electrodes

- Transparent, equipped 
with radiopaque identifier 
(xray-detectable)

Nose Cone

- Standard 50MM             
Optional 63.5/69/120MM

- Modified blade electrode 
(shrink wrap insulation),  
coated or non-coated

Electrodes

- Standard 3 meter or 4.5 
meter

- 22MM filter port adaptor
- Y-connection

Cable and Tubing

- Compatible with a range 
of electrode types to suit 
different surgical 
procedures

LLETZ/ LEEP electrode

PS600

PS600T

195MM

195MM

PS500

PS500T

195MM

195MM

PS400

PS400T

195MM

195MM

PRODUCT 
CODE

HOUSING 
LENGTH

PS300

PS300T

195MM

195MM

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

CABLE 
LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG 
TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

120MM

120MM

69MM

69MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

ELECTRODE 
LENGTH

BLADE 
TYPE

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

63.5MM

63.5MM

50MM

50MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Sterile Packing
Packing:5pcs/Box

Enhanced Ergonomics
Lightweight with 360° swivel 
and flexible tubing.

Slim, Oval Triangular Grip
Ensures improved access and 
visibility.

Rocker Switch with Sliding Button
Telescopic design that slides along 
the housing for quick adjustments.

Efficiency Smoke Clearance
Rapid removal of surgical 
smoke to maintain a 
clear operating field.

Adjustable Length
The distance between the sliding 
button and electrode tip smoothly 
extends from 68MM to 198mm.

Slide-to-Extend up to 60mm
By pushing the button forward, 
the housing can extend up to 60mm 
to reach deeper into surgical cavities.

Smart · Clear · Ergonomic · Disposable

68MM-198MM

Pushing the button forward extends the 
electrode tip, while pulling it backward 
shortens the reach for precise control.

3837
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 195 mm 

Hassle-free
work-length adjust Full extension

60mm
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Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps 

Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps
Precision Grasping With Smoke Evacuation

2 - In -1 Solution
for electrosurgery & smoke evacuation
reduces surgical plume

Smoke Plume Capture

Available In Monopolar 
Non-Evacuation version

with Non-coated Tip

Bipolar

Monopolar

360° Swivel

Hand Switch

Features
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- Cable and tubing available 
in 3 meters and 4.5 meters

- Tubing andconnector 
availablein different sizes

Cable and Tubing

Accessories

▪ Tips Size 

- Compatible with all the 
generator such as 
ValleyLab, Bovie,and 
Conmed

Plug

1.20mm
Serrated

1.20mm
Smooth

0.75mm
Serrated

0.75mm
Smooth

0.5mm
Smooth

0.1mm
Smooth

Monopolar Bipolar

▪ Compatible Accessories

FMS006

FMS007

FMS001

FMS005

FBS006

FBS007

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

FBS001

FBS005

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

CABLE 
LENGTH (M)

PLUG 
TYPE

TIP 
TYPE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT 
CODE

TIP
SIZE

4039

Available in Both Bipolar and Monopolar Configurations
Both Bipolar and Monopolar configurations are available catering to different needs.

Smoke Evacuation 
Extracting hazardous surgical smoke at the tip of the forceps with incorporated smoke tube.
Non·Evacuation monopolar forceps is also available.

Hand Activation Control
Completely hand-activated control by squeezing and holding the buttons on the sides; 
Footswitch is not necessary during surgery.

Flexible Tubing and Lightweight
Reducing the operator fatigue while maximizing the flexibility by the integration of smoke tubing with 
360° swivel connection.

Tips with Optional PTFE Coating
Reducing the risk of building up eschar on the tips and delivering reliable electrosurgical performance.
PTFE coating is available in Monopolar Forceps to eliminate tissue adhesion further.

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
 Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 
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Equipped with stainless steel and Teflon-coated blade to reduce tissue adhesion.
Lightweight, ergonomic design with push-button activation for precise control.
Universally compatible with  ∅2.36mm electrodes and most ESU generators.
Offered with 3m or 5m flexible cable options for enhanced maneuverability.
CE-certified and rated for up to 5 kVp accessory voltage.

PD702T

PD702B 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated Blade

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated BladePD400T

PD400S

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Teflon Coated BladePD513T 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

5M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Stamping Blade

Stamping BladePD513

PD513P5 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Fit for with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode (Stainless Steel / Teflon Coated Blade). 
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

 168 mm 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Power At Your Fingertips
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Compatible with ultra-fine 
∅1.6mm electrode for 
superior surgical precision.

Compatible with standard ∅2.36mm  electrodes 
for versatile surgical applications.

*** Electrode is not included with the ESU pencil ***

Cut and coagulation buttons are conveniently 
positioned near the surgical site for improved control, 
precision, and smooth electrode handling.

Lightweight, compact design for 
easy handling and reduced fatigue.

Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PD833W

PD833

106MM

106MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug∅ 1.6MM

∅ 2.36MM

ELECTRODE DIAMETER

Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil

Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil

PD833W -
∅ 1.6MM PD833 -

∅ 2.36MM 

Exceptional Precision for Micro-Electrosurgery

Fit with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PR306P

PR307P

163MM

163MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Reusable Blade

Standard Reusable Blade

PR310P 163MM

30 Cycles

50 Cycles

REUSABLE

100 Cycles 3M 3 Prong PlugStandard Reusable Blade

134℃
Autoclave

Reusable for up to 30/50/100 cycles, 
reducing long-term operating costs.

Ergonomic and lightweight design for 
enhanced surgeon comfort and control.

Push-button activation enables precise 
and efficient electrosurgical performance.

Compatible with 2.36mm electrodes 
and most standard electrosurgical units.

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil
Reliable, Reusable, and Cost-Effective

 163 mm 
 106 mm 
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4645

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Straight Reusable Bipolar Forceps
High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

FST0205, Length 200mm, Straight, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

Straight Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Straight Tip, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

FST0145

FST0141

FST0142

FST0185

FST0181

FST0182

FST0205

FST0201

FST0202

/

FST0221

FST0222

/

FST0241

FST0242

FST1145

FST1141

FST1142

FST1185

FST1181

FST1182

FST1205

FST1201

FST1202

/

FST1221

FST1222

/

FST1241

FST1242

Straight, Angled Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Straight, Angled Tip, Flat Connector

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

FAG0185

FAG0181

FAG0182

FAG0205

FAG0201

FAG0202

/

FAG0221

FAG0222

/

FAG0241

FAG0242

FAG1185

FAG1181

FAG1182

FAG1205

FAG1201

FAG1202

/

FAG1221

FAG1222

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

FAG1241

FAG1242

STYLE
Bayonet Straight

Bayonet Angled Down
Bayonet Angled Up

Straight
Adson

Jeweler

LENGTH(MM)
180/200/220/240MM

200/220/240MM
200/220/240MM

140/180/200/220/240MM
130MM
110MM

TIP WIDTH (MM)
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM

0.5/1.0MM
0.5MM

Platform-Like Tip Design 
Increases resistance and enhances 
coagulation with controlled heat.

Ergonomic, Well-Balanced Handles 
Provides balance and comfort reducing 
hand fatigue.

Promed’s Reusable Bipolar Forceps are available in a variety of 
lengths, tip sizes, and designs, including Bayonet, Jewelers, Adson, 
and Straight, to suit diverse surgical needs.

Engineered for optimal performance, the polished stainless-steel tips 
reduce eschar buildup,ensuring smooth operation. The ergonomic, 
balanced handles minimize hand fatigue, enhancing comfort and 
precision. Designed for durability, they withstand up to 20 autoclave 
cycles.

Polished Stainless Steel Tips
Secure grasping and coagulation 
at lower power, reducing tissue 
damage and eschar buildup.

Insulated Stainless Steel Body 
Prevents electrical leakage for 
enhanced safety.

Precise Handle Spring Tension
Ensuring consistent dissection pressure 
and maintaining accurate tip alignment.

Reusable Bipolar Forceps
Durable Precision For Bipolar Coagulation

FAG0205, Length 200mm, Straight, Angled Tip,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

200 mm 
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4847

FBD0205, Length 200mm, Bayonet, Angled Down, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Bayonet, Angled Down, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Angled Down, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

/

/

/

FBD0205

FBD0201

FBD0202

FBD0225

FBD0221

FBD0222

/

FBD0241

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
FBD1205

FBD1201

FBD1202

FBD1225

FBD1221

FBD1222

/

FBD1241

/

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM 0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

Bayonet, Straight Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Straight Tip, Flat Connector

FBS0185

FBS0181

FBS0182

FBS0205

FBS0201

FBS0202

FBS0225

FBS0221

FBS0222

FBS0245

FBS0241

/

FBS1185

FBS1181

FBS1182

FBS1205

FBS1201

FBS1202

FBS1225

FBS1221

FBS1222

FBS1245

FBS1241

/

110MM

Jeweler, 2 Pins Connector

Jeweler, Flat Connector

MJE0115

/

MJE1115

/

Bayonet Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

Jewelers 
Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

FBU0205

FBU0201

FBU0202

FBU0225

FBU0221

FBU0222

/

FBU0241

/

FBU1205

FBU1201

FBU1202

FBU1225

FBU1221

FBU1222

/

FBU1241

/

FBS0205, Length 200mm, Bayonet, Straight, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

MJE0115,Length 110mm, Jewelers,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

Adson
Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

Adson, 2 Pins Connector

Adson, Flat Connector

MAD0135

MAD0131

MAD1135

MAD1131

MAD0135,Length 130mm, Adson,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

130MM

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

FBU0205, Length 200mm,Bayonet, Angled Up, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Bayonet, Angled Up, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Angled Up, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

110 mm 130 mm 
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69 mm 
General Disposable Electrode
Safe & Efficient Energy Transmission

Promed’s disposable electrosurgical electrodes—offered in blade, needle, and ball shapes—deliver precise cutting and coagulation. 
Available in various lengths with stainless steel or Teflon-coated shafts, and in over-molded or shrink-wrapped designs, they are 
fully compatible with standard monopolar pencils, ensuring accuracy, control, and dependable performance in every procedure.

69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2

EB24S2

EB26S2

EB22S2T

EB24S2T

EB26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22M2-H

EB24M2-H

EB26M2-H

EB22M2T-H

EB24M2T-H

EB26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2-H

EB24S2-H

EB26S2-H

EB22S2T-H

EB24S2T-H

EB26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EB22M2

EB26M2

EB22M2T

EB26M2T

EB24P2

EB26P2

EB24P2T

EB26P2T

Overmold with Hex without Hex collar

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Optional Finishing
for Disposable Electrode

Stainless Steel Teflon Coated

Disposable Blade Electrode

∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Blade

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

∅ 2.36mm

EB22M2, Standard Blade, Stainless
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2

EN24S2

EN26S2

EN22S2T

EN24S2T

EN26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22M2-H

EN24M2-H

EN26M2-H

EN22M2T-H

EN24M2T-H

EN26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2-H

EN24S2-H

EN26S2-H

EN22S2T-H

EN24S2T-H

EN26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EN22M2

EN26M2

EN24P2

EN26P2

EN24P2T

EN26P2T

EN22M2T

EN26M2T

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Disposable Needle Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

Disposable Ball Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

133MM

136MM

ES22M3T

ES22M4T

ES26M3T

ES26M4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

102MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22S3T

ES22S4T

ES24S3T

ES24S4T

ES26S3T

ES26S4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

LENGTH
(MM)

69MM

71MM

101MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22M3T-H

ES22M4T-H

ES24M3T-H

ES24M4T-H

ES26M3T-H

ES26M4T-H

ES22M3

ES22M4

ES26M3

ES26M4

ES22S3

ES22S4

ES24S3

ES24S4

ES26S3

ES26S4

ES22M3-H

ES22M4-H

ES24M3-H

ES24M4-H

ES26M3-H

ES26M4-H

Shrink Wrap

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

ES22M3, Standard 3mm Ball, Stainless

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

EN22M2, Standard Needle, Stainless

Overmold with Hex, Standard BallOvermold with Hex, Standard Needle

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap
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The Disposable Microfin Electrode is engineered for precision and performance across multiple specialties, including 
Aesthetic & Dermatologic Surgery (Skin Lesion Removal, Scar Revision), ENT (Nasal Polyp Excision),and Dentistry (Gingival 
Sculpting) etc.

Its ultra-fine design allows for exceptional control in delicate procedures, while broad compatibility with electrosurgical 
systems ensures minimal tissue damage and reduced thermal spread - enhancing both safety and surgical outcomes.

Round Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM
     ∅ 13MM

Ball Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 2.3MM
     ∅ 4.3MM   

Triangle Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM
 

Needle Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM

Diamond Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 3MM
     ∅ 5MM
     ∅ 8MM

Blade Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 25MM

∅ 1.6MM/2.36MM

Bend in Shape

0.2MM
Fine Tungsten wire

Micro Precision.
Maximum
Performance

Ultra-Precision Design
Equipped with 0.2MM fine tungsten wire tip 
for ultra-precise incisions, minimizing scarring 
and thermal spread.
Ideal for dermatology, cosmetic surgery, 
dentistry, and ENT applications.

Flexible & Adaptable
Gold-plated copper base allows for manual 
bending.
Adapting easily to anatomical contours for 
clean, precise cuts with minimal tissue trauma.

Variety of Options
Multiple tip options - loop, ball, needle, and 
blade - to suit diverse clinical applications.
Available in ∅1.6mm and ∅2.36mm shaft 
diameters.
Compatible with most ESU generators for 
cutting and coagulation.

Safety & Sterility
Gold-plated copper provides excellent 
conductivity, corrosion resistance, and a 
non-stick surface for optimal performance.
Pre-sterilized, single-use design ensures safety 
and minimizes cross-contamination risk.

Micro-Level Accuracy For Delicate Procedures
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PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Blade Electrode

EM1B2S

EM2B2S

Disposable Microfin Blade Electrode

Disposable Microfin Blade Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

25MM

25MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

EM1BR2R

EM2BR2R

Disposable Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Bend Wire Needle Electrode

EL1BR2R

EL2BR2R

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Wire Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Wire Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

BALL 
DIAMETER(MM)

Microfin Ball Electrode

EM1S2A

EM2S2A

EM1S2P

EM2S2P

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

2.3MM

4.3MM

2.3MM

4.3MM

Microfin Fine Wire Needle Electrode
PRODUCT

CODE
PRODUCT 

DESCRIPTION
SHAFT

DIAMETER
(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

EL1WN2R

EL2WN2R

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Fine Wire Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Fine Wire Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

Microfin Round Loop Electrode 
PRODUCT

CODE
PRODUCT 

DESCRIPTION
SHAFT

DIAMETER
(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

EL1R2B

EL2R2B

EL1R2Q

EL2R2Q

EL1R2R

EL2R2R

EL1R2E

EL2R2E

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

1 .6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

4MM

4MM

7MM

7MM

10MM

10MM

13MM

13MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

Microfin Diamond Loop Electrode 

EL1D2O

EL2D2O

EL1D2C

EL2D2C

EL1D2D

EL2D2D

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

1 .6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

3MM

3MM

5MM

5MM

8MM

8MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

Microfin Triangle Loop Electrode 

EL1T2B

EL2T2B

EL1T2Q

EL2T2Q

EL1T2R

EL2T2R

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

4MM

4MM

7MM

7MM

10MM

10MM
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Disposable Micro Needle Electrode
Needle Sharp Precision For Fine Electrosurgical Work

Promed's MicroFin Needle Electrode offers a variety of configurations for different surgical procedures. lts ultra-sharp 
design, combined with fine tungsten wire, ensures precise control and minimizes tissue damage during accurate dissection. 
The fine needle tip concentrates electrosurgical energy, maintaining sharpness and allowing for lower power settings. 

90°Angled

45°Angled,3MM

45°Angled,10MM

Straight

Ultra-Fine Tungsten Alloy Tip:
Crafted from high heat-resistant tungsten alloy, the 
Ø0.032MM ultra-sharp, highly polished needle maintains its 
sharpness even under intense operating conditions.

Energy Efficient: 
The superior conductivity of the tungsten tip 
allows for effective performance at lower power 
settings, reducing thermal damage to surround-
ing tissue

Enhanced Safety Design: 
Equipped with precision shrink wrap insulation 
to minimize the risk of unintended electrical 
contact.

Universal Compatibility:
Designed for seamless integration with 
most standard electrosurgical handpieces.

Point size

VS∅0.157mm ∅0.032mm

Standard Needle Electrode Micro Needle Electrode

∅1.6 MM , ∅2.36 MM available

Various Electrode length 50 / 60 / 102 / 152MM

Needle shaft size ∅0.3MM , ∅0.5MM , ∅0.7MM available
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∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM ∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - Straight Tip

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM
NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

Post Diameter 2.36MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2305-1

EM2306-1

EM2307-1

EM2310-1

EM2315-1

EM2505-1

EM2506-1

EM2507-1

EM2510-1

EM2515-1

EM2705-1

EM2706-1

EM2707-1

EM2710-1

EM2715-1

Post Diameter 1.6MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1305-1

EM1306-1

EM1307-1

EM1310-1

EM1315-1

EM1505-1

EM1506-1

EM1507-1

EM1510-1

EM1515-1

EM1705-1

EM1706-1

EM1707-1

EM1710-1

EM1715-1

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, Straight Tip

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - Straight Tip With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-1H

EM2315-1H

EM2510-1H

EM2515-1H

EM2710-1H

EM2715-1H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, Straight Tip, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 3MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2305-2

EM2306-2

EM2307-2

EM2310-2

EM2315-2

EM2505-2

EM2506-2

EM2507-2

EM2510-2

EM2515-2

EM2705-2

EM2706-2

EM2707-2

EM2710-2

EM2715-2

Post Diameter 1.6MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1305-2

EM1306-2

EM1307-2

EM1310-2

EM1315-2

EM1505-2

EM1506-2

EM1507-2

EM1510-2

EM1515-2

EM1705-2

EM1706-2

EM1707-2

EM1710-2

EM1715-2

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 3mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 3MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-2H

EM2315-2H

EM2510-2H

EM2515-2H

EM2710-2H

EM2715-2H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 3mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 10MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

EM2306-3

EM2307-3

EM2310-3

EM2315-3

EM2506-3

EM2507-3

EM2510-3

EM2515-3

EM2706-3

EM2707-3

EM2710-3

EM2715-3

Post Diameter 1.6mm

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1306-3

EM1307-3

EM1310-3

EM1315-3

EM1506-3

EM1507-3

EM1510-3

EM1515-3

EM1706-3

EM1707-3

EM1710-3

EM1715-3

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 10mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 10MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-3H

EM2315-3H

EM2510-3H

EM2515-3H

EM2710-3H

EM2715-3H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 10mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 90° Angled, 10MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2306-4

EM2307-4

EM2310-4

EM2315-4

EM2506-4

EM2507-4

EM2510-4

EM2515-4

EM2706-4

EM2707-4

EM2710-4

EM2715-4

Post Diameter 1.6MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1306-4

EM1307-4

EM1310-4

EM1315-4

EM1506-4

EM1507-1

EM1510-1

EM1515-1

EM1706-4

EM1707-4

EM1710-4

EM1715-4

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 90° Angled, 10mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 90° Angled, 10MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-4H

EM2315-4H

EM2510-4H

EM2515-4H

EM2710-4H

EM2715-4H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 90° Angled, 10mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM ∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE
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Engineered to streamline surgical workflows, Promed’s Suction Irrigator integrates simultaneous suction and 
irrigation in a unified system. Featuring an ergonomic design and standardized connectivity, it maintains 
optimal visibility during procedures while supporting precision in fluid evacuation and targeted irrigation. 

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08H

SC10H

SC12H

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Type
Size Available
Suction:
Handle:
Cannula Insulation:
Obturator:
Suction Tubing:
Cable:

Footswitch or Hand Switch
8Fr,10Fr,12Fr
Place Finger Over Suction Vent on Handle
Ergonomically Designed White ABS
Blue Polyolefin
Polypropylene Cleaning Tube and Protective Insert for Bending
6mm or 5mm Tubing Compatible
3m(10ft)/5m(15ft)for both Footswitch and Handswitch

Handswich Suction Coagulators

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08F

SC10F

SC12F

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Footswitch Suction Coagulators
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SI0528PD

SI0533PD

S10545PD

S10528PS

S10533PS

SI0545PS

PACKING
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx28cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx45cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X28cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X45cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Order Information

Anti Slip Design to remove or 
change probe easily during surgery

Easy Push Design 
to reduce surgeon fatigue

Light Weight and Non-Reflective

Single or double bag spikes

Red: Suction
Blue: lrrigation

5mm

10mm

Dull Surface Treatment to reduce 
reflection of light during surgery

Rounded Edge to
avoid tissue damage

Ergonomic Design f it
for palm to reduce

movement angle of probe

Hand Switch

Foot Switch

Flexible Cable
Suction Control

Variety of Working Length: 6" / 16"

Malleable Tube
with insulation

Stainless Steel Probe

Stai
nle

ss 
Stee

l P
rob

e

Composites Probe

Com
po

sit
es

 Prob
e

Suction Coagulator
Dual Function :Suction & Coagulation

Disposable Suction Irrigator
Clean Precision , Seamless Conrol

Tube Diameter 8Fr/10Fr/12Fr A
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GM900, Disposable Ground Pad,
Monopolar, Vertical, Adult

GM100

GM900

GB100

GB900

GM100H

GM900H

GB100H

GB900H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

Promed's Disposable Grounding Pad offers safe, reliable grounding during electrosurgery. Its soft foam and 
hydrogel ensure secure, comfortable adhesion while optimizing energy transfer. Skin-friendly, single-use, 
and burn risk-reducing. 

VERTICAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

HORIZONTAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

204MM

106M
M

6665

Disposable Ground Pad & Cable
Skin-Friendly · Single-Use · Burn-Reducing

The highly flexible adhesive foam border 
and conductive gel ensure secure 
electrode placement.

Highly compatible with most electrosurgi-
cal generators, supporting bipolar and 
monopolar designs in various sizes.

The Biocompatible hydrogel adhesive 
provides instant, consistent and comfort-
able impedance upon skin contact.

The Round edge design evenly distrib-
utes cument, reducing Concentrated areas 
and minimizing the risk of patient
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Disposable Grounding Pad Without Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing:1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box



6867

Disposable Detachable Grounding Pad Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
PE Bag, 50pcs/Box

Disposable Grounding Pad Integrated With Cable
Prewired with single-use cable permanently attached 

Cable Length: 2.8 Meter
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing: 1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GB910, Disposable Ground Pad,
Bipolar, Vertical, Adult

204MM

106M
M

Non-Rem Plug Rem Plug Hi-Fi Plug Clip size
L×W×H=54×31×11 MM

GC2VR

GC2VN

GC2HF6

PVC

PVC

PVC

3 Meters

3 Meters

3 Meters

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

Valley Lab REM
Plug       

Valley Lab Non-
REM Plug       

6.3mm Hi-Fi 
Plug

CODEPRODUCT PLUG TYPE CABLE
TYPE

CABLE
LENGTH(M)

CLIP SIZE
L×W×H (MM)

CODEPRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

GM110

GM910

GB110

GB910

GM110H

GM910H

GB110H

GB910H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug

PLUG
TYPE
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Disposable Skin Stapler & Remover
Fast & Safe & Consistent

SW904-15W

SW904-25W

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STAPLE STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,25W

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,15W

SW904-35W Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,35W

25PCS

15PCS

STAPLE

15PCS

35PCS

6/Case

6/Case

6/Case

Staple Dimensions

14mm

3.2mm
Open

W 6.5+0.5/-0.2mm

H 4.7+0.5/-0.4mm
Closed

Disposable Skin Stapler

Disposable Skin Staple Remover

SROOD1

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Staple Remover 10/Case

Staple can be released easily

Scratch-Proof

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3

Precision-Engineered Tip

Angled Tip Design

Ergonomic Handle

Sterile & Single-Use

Lightweight & Easy to Use

Designed to securely grip and remove staples without causing trauma to surrounding tissue.

Comfortable, non-slip grip for controlled and accurate removal.

Pre-sterilized and disposable to prevent cross-contamination and ensure patient safety.

Compact and lightweight design minimizes hand fatigue and enhances ease of use 
during procedures.

Durable Medical-Grade 
Material Made from high-quality plastic and stainless steel components for reliable performance.

Promed’s Disposable Skin Stapler Remover features an angled tip for easy access and precise staple removal. Designed 
for gentle tissue handling, it minimizes patient discomfort during procedures. Its simple, user-friendly mechanism ensures 
efficient and safe use by medical professionals. Sterile and disposable, it supports optimal hygiene and convenience in 
clinical settings.

Allows for easy access and optimal visibility, especially in hard-to-reach areas.

Precise staple forming ensures optimal wound approximation and healing.
Consistent, smooth, and safe actuation provides accurate staple depth.
Preloaded with medical-grade stainless steel staples for reliable closure.
EO is sterilized and designed for single-use to guarantee maximum hygiene.
A transparent  window allows easy monitoring of remaining staples.
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Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Slide-To-Extend Technology For Complete Surgical Control

With common ES Pencil With SmokeFin

Adjustable Reach, Efficient Smoke Evacuation
The SmokeFin Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil features a sliding 

button that enables surgeons to instantly adjust the working length from 

68mm to 198mm without changing the electrode. Its innovative telescopic 

mechanism ensures seamless adaptation during procedures, providing 

superior visibility, enhanced ergonomics, and effortless control. 

Accessories

- 3 sizes of nose cones fit 
for 63.5/69/120MM 
electrodes

- Transparent, equipped 
with radiopaque identifier 
(xray-detectable)

Nose Cone

- Standard 50MM             
Optional 63.5/69/120MM

- Modified blade electrode 
(shrink wrap insulation),  
coated or non-coated

Electrodes

- Standard 3 meter or 4.5 
meter

- 22MM filter port adaptor
- Y-connection

Cable and Tubing

- Compatible with a range 
of electrode types to suit 
different surgical 
procedures

LLETZ/ LEEP electrode

PS600

PS600T

195MM

195MM

PS500

PS500T

195MM

195MM

PS400

PS400T

195MM

195MM

PRODUCT 
CODE

HOUSING 
LENGTH

PS300

PS300T

195MM

195MM

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

CABLE 
LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG 
TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

120MM

120MM

69MM

69MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

ELECTRODE 
LENGTH

BLADE 
TYPE

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

63.5MM

63.5MM

50MM

50MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Sterile Packing
Packing:5pcs/Box

Enhanced Ergonomics
Lightweight with 360° swivel 
and flexible tubing.

Smart · Clear · Ergonomic · Disposable

 195 mm 

7271

Slim, Oval Triangular Grip
Ensures improved access and 
visibility.

Rocker Switch with Sliding Button
Telescopic design that slides along 
the housing for quick adjustments.

Efficiency Smoke Clearance
Rapid removal of surgical 
smoke to maintain a 
clear operating field.

Adjustable Length
The distance between the sliding 
button and electrode tip smoothly 
extends from 68MM to 198mm.

Slide-to-Extend up to 60mm
By pushing the button forward, 
the housing can extend up to 60mm 
to reach deeper into surgical cavities.

Smart · Clear · Ergonomic · Disposable

68MM-198MM

Pushing the button forward extends the 
electrode tip, while pulling it backward 
shortens the reach for precise control.

Hassle-free
work-length adjust Full extension

60mm
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Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps 

Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps
Precision Grasping With Smoke Evacuation

2 - In -1 Solution
for electrosurgery & smoke evacuation
reduces surgical plume

Smoke Plume Capture

Available In Monopolar 
Non-Evacuation version

with Non-coated Tip

Bipolar

Monopolar

360° Swivel

Hand Switch

Features

- Cable and tubing available 
in 3 meters and 4.5 meters

- Tubing andconnector 
availablein different sizes

Cable and Tubing

Accessories

▪ Tips Size 

- Compatible with all the 
generator such as 
ValleyLab, Bovie,and 
Conmed

Plug

1.20mm
Serrated

1.20mm
Smooth

0.75mm
Serrated

0.75mm
Smooth

0.5mm
Smooth

0.1mm
Smooth

Monopolar Bipolar

▪ Compatible Accessories

FMS006

FMS007

FMS001

FMS005

FBS006

FBS007

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

FBS001

FBS005

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

CABLE 
LENGTH (M)

PLUG 
TYPE

TIP 
TYPE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT 
CODE

TIP
SIZE

7473

Available in Both Bipolar and Monopolar Configurations
Both Bipolar and Monopolar configurations are available catering to different needs.

Smoke Evacuation 
Extracting hazardous surgical smoke at the tip of the forceps with incorporated smoke tube.
Non·Evacuation monopolar forceps is also available.

Hand Activation Control
Completely hand-activated control by squeezing and holding the buttons on the sides; 
Footswitch is not necessary during surgery.

Flexible Tubing and Lightweight
Reducing the operator fatigue while maximizing the flexibility by the integration of smoke tubing with 
360° swivel connection.

Tips with Optional PTFE Coating
Reducing the risk of building up eschar on the tips and delivering reliable electrosurgical performance.
PTFE coating is available in Monopolar Forceps to eliminate tissue adhesion further.

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
 Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 
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Equipped with stainless steel and Teflon-coated blade to reduce tissue adhesion.
Lightweight, ergonomic design with push-button activation for precise control.
Universally compatible with  ∅2.36mm electrodes and most ESU generators.
Offered with 3m or 5m flexible cable options for enhanced maneuverability.
CE-certified and rated for up to 5 kVp accessory voltage.

PD702T

PD702B 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated Blade

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated BladePD400T

PD400S

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Teflon Coated BladePD513T 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

5M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Stamping Blade

Stamping BladePD513

PD513P5 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Fit for with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode (Stainless Steel / Teflon Coated Blade). 
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

 168 mm 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Power At Your Fingertips
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Compatible with ultra-fine 
∅1.6mm electrode for 
superior surgical precision.

Compatible with standard ∅2.36mm  electrodes 
for versatile surgical applications.

*** Electrode is not included with the ESU pencil ***

Cut and coagulation buttons are conveniently 
positioned near the surgical site for improved control, 
precision, and smooth electrode handling.

Lightweight, compact design for 
easy handling and reduced fatigue.

Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PD833W

PD833

106MM

106MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug∅ 1.6MM

∅ 2.36MM

ELECTRODE DIAMETER

Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil

PD833W -
∅ 1.6MM PD833 -

∅ 2.36MM 

Exceptional Precision for Micro-Electrosurgery

Fit with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PR306P

PR307P

163MM

163MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Reusable Blade

Standard Reusable Blade

PR310P 163MM

30 Cycles

50 Cycles

REUSABLE

100 Cycles 3M 3 Prong PlugStandard Reusable Blade

134℃
Autoclave

Reusable for up to 30/50/100 cycles, 
reducing long-term operating costs.

Ergonomic and lightweight design for 
enhanced surgeon comfort and control.

Push-button activation enables precise 
and efficient electrosurgical performance.

Compatible with 2.36mm electrodes 
and most standard electrosurgical units.

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil
Reliable, Reusable, and Cost-Effective

 163 mm 
 106 mm 
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Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil
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Promed Supply offers high-quality disposable monopolar laparoscopic electrodes for enhanced safety in minimally invasive 
surgeries. With various tip styles and stainless steel or Teflon coatings, they provide versatile options for surgeons and fit 
standard electrosurgery pencils.

Shaft diameter: ∅2.36mm or ∅4mm, fit most electrosurgery pencils
Electrode diameter: ∅5mm
Length: 33cm or 45cm
Tip styles: L-Wire, L-Hook, J-Wire, J-Hook, Needle, Blade, Ball, etc.
Finishing: Stainless Steel or Non Stick PTFE Teflon Coated

Optional Finishing

Stainless Steel

Teflon Coated

Round Spatula

Curved Spatula

Blade

Conical N
eedle Tip 

N
eedle

Ball

Round W
ire

J-H
ook

J-W
ire

L-H
ook

L-W
ire

45cm, Ø4mm  Shaft,  Needle Electrode

33cm, Ø2.36mm Shaft, L Wire Electrode

Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode
Reliable Energy For Minimally Invasive Surgery 
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Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode, 33cm
Shaft Length 33CM

Packaged Sterile, 6pcs per Box

PRODUCT
TIP 

STYLE
TIP 

STYLE

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)
OPTIONAL FINISHING

STAINLESS TEFLON COAT

SHAFT LENGTH -33MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

LE-LW33S2

LE-LW33S4

LE-LH33S2

LE-LH33S4

LE-JW33S2

LE-JW33S4

LE-JH33S2

LE-JH33S4

LE-RW33S2

LE-RW33S4

LE-BA33S2

LE-BA33S4

LE-NE33S2

LE-NE33S4

LE-CN33S2

LE-CN33S4

LE-BL33S2

LE-BL33S4

LE-SP33S2

LE-SP33S4

LE-RS33S2

LE-RS33S4

LE-LW33T2

LE-LW33T4

LE-LH33T2

LE-LH33T4

LE-JW33T2

LE-JW33T4

LE-JH33T2

LE-JH33T4

LE-RW33T2

LE-RW33T4

LE-BA33T2

LE-BA33T4

LE-NE33T2

LE-NE33T4

LE-CN33T2

LE-CN33T4

LE-BL33T2

LE-BL33T4

LE-SP33T2

LE-SP33T4

LE-RS33T2

LE-RS33T4

L- Wire

L-Hook

J-Wire

J-Hook

Round
Wire

Ball

Needle

Concial
Needle

Tip

Blade

Curve
Spatula

Round
Spatula

PRODUCT OPTIONAL FINISHING

STAINLESS TEFLON COAT

SHAFT LENGTH -45MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

LE-LW45S2

LE-LW45S4

LE-LH45S2

LE-LH45S4

LE-JW45S2

LE-JW45S4

LE-JH45S2

LE-JH45S4

LE-RW45S2

LE-RW45S4

LE-BA45S2

LE-BA45S4

LE-NE45S2

LE-NE45S4

LE-CN45S2

LE-CN45S4

LE-BL45S2

LE-BL45S4

LE-SP45S2

LE-SP45S4

LE-RS45S2

LE-RS45S4

LE-LW45T2

LE-LW45T4

LE-LH45T2

LE-LH45T4

LE-JW45T2

LE-JW45T4

LE-JH45T2

LE-JH45T4

LE-RW45T2

LE-RW45T4

LE-BA45T2

LE-BA45T4

LE-NE45T2

LE-NE45T4

LE-CN45T2

LE-CN45T4

LE-BL45T2

LE-BL45T4

LE-SP45T2

LE-SP45T4

LE-RS45T2

LE-RS45T4

L- Wire

L-Hook

J-Wire

J-Hook

Round
Wire

Ball

Needle

Concial
Needle

Tip

Blade

Curve
Spatula

Round
Spatula

Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode, 45cm
Shaft Length 45CM

Packaged Sterile, 6pcs per Box

∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM ∅5MM ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM ∅5MM(fit for ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM Electrosurgical Pencil) (fit for ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM Electrosurgical Pencil)
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Straight
Scissor

Curve
Scissor

Hook
Scissor

Maryland
Forceps

Duck Bill
Forceps

Endoclinch
Forceps

Claw
Forceps

Mixter
Dissector

Badcock
Forceps

Biopsy
Forceps

Biopsy
Forceps
with Pin

Promed’s disposable monopolar laparoscopic instruments are specifically engineered for minimally invasive surgical 
procedures, prioritizing surgeon comfort, safety, and ease of use. Available with either single or double action jaws, 
they deliver precise control, enhanced tactile feedback, and are equipped with a standard monopolar connection for 
seamless integration with electrosurgical systems.

Ergonomic handles for optimal comfort and control

Large finger rings to reduce fatigue during prolonged use

360° fingertip rotation for precise tip orientation

On/Off ratchet mechanism for enhanced precision and 
control

1

2

3

4

Smooth jaw movement with maximum opening

Sterilized and ready-to-use for OR staff

330mm shaft length

Sterile Packing

10pcs/Box

5

6

7

8

9

∅5mm L330mm

PRODUCT STYLE ARTICULATION JAW 
LENGTH

(MM)

SHAFT 
LENGTH

(MM) WITH 
RATCHET

WITHOUT 
RATCHET

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Single

Double

Double

Single

Single

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

/

/

/

L18ML-1-330-2

L18DB-1-330-2

L19EC-1-330-2

L21-330-1

L18M-0-330-2

L19BC-1-330-2

/

/

L09S-330-2

L09C-330-2

L09G-330-1

L18ML-0-330-2

L18DB-0-330-2

L19EC-0-330-2

/

/

/

L21-330-1

L05-330-2

High-Performance  Tool For MIS
Disposable Laparoscopic Instrument

Tip Rotation Without Ratchet With Ratchet
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13MM

15MM

18MM

18MM

20MM

22MM

21MM

28MM

17MM

17MM



Engineered to streamline surgical workflows, Promed’s Suction Irrigator integrates simultaneous suction and 
irrigation in a unified system. Featuring an ergonomic design and standardized connectivity, it maintains 
optimal visibility during procedures while supporting precision in fluid evacuation and targeted irrigation. 

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08H

SC10H

SC12H

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Type
Size Available
Suction:
Handle:
Cannula Insulation:
Obturator:
Suction Tubing:
Cable:

Footswitch or Hand Switch
8Fr,10Fr,12Fr
Place Finger Over Suction Vent on Handle
Ergonomically Designed White ABS
Blue Polyolefin
Polypropylene Cleaning Tube and Protective Insert for Bending
6mm or 5mm Tubing Compatible
3m(10ft)/5m(15ft)for both Footswitch and Handswitch

Handswich Suction Coagulators

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08F

SC10F

SC12F

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Footswitch Suction Coagulators
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SI0528PD

SI0533PD

S10545PD

S10528PS

S10533PS

SI0545PS

PACKING
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx28cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx45cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X28cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X45cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Order Information

Anti Slip Design to remove or 
change probe easily during surgery

Easy Push Design 
to reduce surgeon fatigue

Light Weight and Non-Reflective

Single or double bag spikes

Red: Suction
Blue: lrrigation

5mm

10mm

Dull Surface Treatment to reduce 
reflection of light during surgery

Rounded Edge to
avoid tissue damage

Ergonomic Design f it
for palm to reduce

movement angle of probe

Hand Switch

Foot Switch

Flexible Cable
Suction Control

Variety of Working Length: 6" / 16"

Malleable Tube
with insulation

Stainless Steel Probe

Stai
nle

ss 
Stee

l P
rob

e

Composites Probe

Com
po

sit
es

 Prob
e

Suction Coagulator
Dual Function :Suction & Coagulation

Disposable Suction Irrigator
Clean Precision , Seamless Conrol

Tube Diameter 8Fr/10Fr/12Fr L
A

P
A

R
O

S
C

O
P

IC
 S

U
R

G
E

R
Y

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N

8685 Promed Supply Co., Ltd.     |     info@the-promed.com     |     www.the-promed.com Promed Supply Co., Ltd.     |     info@the-promed.com     |     www.the-promed.com



Disposable Grounding Pad Without Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing:1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GM900, Disposable Ground Pad,
Monopolar, Vertical, Adult

GM100

GM900

GB100

GB900

GM100H

GM900H

GB100H

GB900H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

Promed's Disposable Grounding Pad offers safe, reliable grounding during electrosurgery. Its soft foam and 
hydrogel ensure secure, comfortable adhesion while optimizing energy transfer. Skin-friendly, single-use, 
and burn risk-reducing. 

Disposable Ground Pad & Cable
Skin-Friendly · Single-Use · Burn-Reducing

VERTICAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

HORIZONTAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

204MM

106M
M

L
A

P
A

R
O

S
C

O
P

IC
 S

U
R

G
E

R
Y

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N

8887

The highly flexible adhesive foam border 
and conductive gel ensure secure 
electrode placement.

Highly compatible with most electrosurgi-
cal generators, supporting bipolar and 
monopolar designs in various sizes.

The Biocompatible hydrogel adhesive 
provides instant, consistent and comfort-
able impedance upon skin contact.

The Round edge design evenly distrib-
utes cument, reducing Concentrated areas 
and minimizing the risk of patient
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Disposable Detachable Grounding Pad Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
PE Bag, 50pcs/Box

Disposable Grounding Pad Integrated With Cable
Prewired with single-use cable permanently attached 

Cable Length: 2.8 Meter
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing: 1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GB910, Disposable Ground Pad,
Bipolar, Vertical, Adult

204MM

106M
M

Non-Rem Plug Rem Plug Hi-Fi Plug Clip size
L×W×H=54×31×11 MM

GC2VR

GC2VN

GC2HF6

PVC

PVC

PVC

3 Meters

3 Meters

3 Meters

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

Valley Lab REM
Plug       

Valley Lab Non-
REM Plug       

6.3mm Hi-Fi 
Plug

CODEPRODUCT PLUG TYPE CABLE
TYPE

CABLE
LENGTH(M)

CLIP SIZE
L×W×H (MM)

CODEPRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

GM110

GM910

GB110

GB910

GM110H

GM910H

GB110H

GB910H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug
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PLUG
TYPE
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Disposable Skin Stapler & Remover
Fast & Safe & Consistent

SW904-15W

SW904-25W

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STAPLE STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,25W

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,15W

SW904-35W Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,35W

25PCS

15PCS

STAPLE

15PCS

35PCS

6/Case

6/Case

6/Case

Staple Dimensions

14mm

3.2mm
Open

W 6.5+0.5/-0.2mm

H 4.7+0.5/-0.4mm
Closed

Disposable Skin Stapler

Disposable Skin Staple Remover

SROOD1

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Staple Remover 10/Case

Staple can be released easily

Scratch-Proof

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3

Precision-Engineered Tip

Angled Tip Design

Ergonomic Handle

Sterile & Single-Use

Lightweight & Easy to Use

Designed to securely grip and remove staples without causing trauma to surrounding tissue.

Comfortable, non-slip grip for controlled and accurate removal.

Pre-sterilized and disposable to prevent cross-contamination and ensure patient safety.

Compact and lightweight design minimizes hand fatigue and enhances ease of use 
during procedures.

Durable Medical-Grade 
Material Made from high-quality plastic and stainless steel components for reliable performance.

Promed’s Disposable Skin Stapler Remover features an angled tip for easy access and precise staple removal. Designed 
for gentle tissue handling, it minimizes patient discomfort during procedures. Its simple, user-friendly mechanism ensures 
efficient and safe use by medical professionals. Sterile and disposable, it supports optimal hygiene and convenience in 
clinical settings.

9291

Allows for easy access and optimal visibility, especially in hard-to-reach areas.

Precise staple forming ensures optimal wound approximation and healing.
Consistent, smooth, and safe actuation provides accurate staple depth.
Preloaded with medical-grade stainless steel staples for reliable closure.
EO is sterilized and designed for single-use to guarantee maximum hygiene.
A transparent  window allows easy monitoring of remaining staples.
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Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Slide-To-Extend Technology For Complete Surgical Control

With common ES Pencil With SmokeFin

Adjustable Reach, Efficient Smoke Evacuation
The SmokeFin Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil features a sliding 

button that enables surgeons to instantly adjust the working length from 

68mm to 198mm without changing the electrode. Its innovative telescopic 

mechanism ensures seamless adaptation during procedures, providing 

superior visibility, enhanced ergonomics, and effortless control. 

Accessories

- 3 sizes of nose cones fit 
for 63.5/69/120MM 
electrodes

- Transparent, equipped 
with radiopaque identifier 
(xray-detectable)

Nose Cone

- Standard 50MM             
Optional 63.5/69/120MM

- Modified blade electrode 
(shrink wrap insulation),  
coated or non-coated

Electrodes

- Standard 3 meter or 4.5 
meter

- 22MM filter port adaptor
- Y-connection

Cable and Tubing

- Compatible with a range 
of electrode types to suit 
different surgical 
procedures

LLETZ/ LEEP electrode

PS600

PS600T

195MM

195MM

PS500

PS500T

195MM

195MM

PS400

PS400T

195MM

195MM

PRODUCT 
CODE

HOUSING 
LENGTH

PS300

PS300T

195MM

195MM

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

CABLE 
LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG 
TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

120MM

120MM

69MM

69MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

ELECTRODE 
LENGTH

BLADE 
TYPE

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

63.5MM

63.5MM

50MM

50MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Sterile Packing
Packing:5pcs/Box
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 195 mm 

9493

Enhanced Ergonomics
Lightweight with 360° swivel 
and flexible tubing.

Slim, Oval Triangular Grip
Ensures improved access and 
visibility.

Rocker Switch with Sliding Button
Telescopic design that slides along 
the housing for quick adjustments.

Efficiency Smoke Clearance
Rapid removal of surgical 
smoke to maintain a 
clear operating field.

Adjustable Length
The distance between the sliding 
button and electrode tip smoothly 
extends from 68MM to 198mm.

Slide-to-Extend up to 60mm
By pushing the button forward, 
the housing can extend up to 60mm 
to reach deeper into surgical cavities.

Smart · Clear · Ergonomic · Disposable

68MM-198MM

Pushing the button forward extends the 
electrode tip, while pulling it backward 
shortens the reach for precise control.

Hassle-free
work-length adjust Full extension

60mm
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Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps 

Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps
Precision Grasping With Smoke Evacuation

2 - In -1 Solution
for electrosurgery & smoke evacuation
reduces surgical plume

Smoke Plume Capture

Available In Monopolar 
Non-Evacuation version

with Non-coated Tip

Bipolar

Monopolar

360° Swivel

Hand Switch

Features
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- Cable and tubing available 
in 3 meters and 4.5 meters

- Tubing andconnector 
availablein different sizes

Cable and Tubing

Accessories

▪ Tips Size 

- Compatible with all the 
generator such as 
ValleyLab, Bovie,and 
Conmed

Plug

1.20mm
Serrated

1.20mm
Smooth

0.75mm
Serrated

0.75mm
Smooth

0.5mm
Smooth

0.1mm
Smooth

Monopolar Bipolar

▪ Compatible Accessories

FMS006

FMS007

FMS001

FMS005

FBS006

FBS007

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

FBS001

FBS005

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

CABLE 
LENGTH (M)

PLUG 
TYPE

TIP 
TYPE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT 
CODE

TIP
SIZE

9695

Available in Both Bipolar and Monopolar Configurations
Both Bipolar and Monopolar configurations are available catering to different needs.

Smoke Evacuation 
Extracting hazardous surgical smoke at the tip of the forceps with incorporated smoke tube.
Non·Evacuation monopolar forceps is also available.

Hand Activation Control
Completely hand-activated control by squeezing and holding the buttons on the sides; 
Footswitch is not necessary during surgery.

Flexible Tubing and Lightweight
Reducing the operator fatigue while maximizing the flexibility by the integration of smoke tubing with 
360° swivel connection.

Tips with Optional PTFE Coating
Reducing the risk of building up eschar on the tips and delivering reliable electrosurgical performance.
PTFE coating is available in Monopolar Forceps to eliminate tissue adhesion further.

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
 Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 
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Equipped with stainless steel and Teflon-coated blade to reduce tissue adhesion.
Lightweight, ergonomic design with push-button activation for precise control.
Universally compatible with  ∅2.36mm electrodes and most ESU generators.
Offered with 3m or 5m flexible cable options for enhanced maneuverability.
CE-certified and rated for up to 5 kVp accessory voltage.

PD702T

PD702B 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated Blade

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated BladePD400T

PD400S

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Teflon Coated BladePD513T 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

5M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Stamping Blade

Stamping BladePD513

PD513P5 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Fit for with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode (Stainless Steel / Teflon Coated Blade). 
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

 168 mm 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Power At Your Fingertips
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Compatible with ultra-fine 
∅1.6mm electrode for 
superior surgical precision.

Compatible with standard ∅2.36mm  electrodes 
for versatile surgical applications.

*** Electrode is not included with the ESU pencil ***

Cut and coagulation buttons are conveniently 
positioned near the surgical site for improved control, 
precision, and smooth electrode handling.

Lightweight, compact design for 
easy handling and reduced fatigue.

Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PD833W

PD833

106MM

106MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug∅ 1.6MM

∅ 2.36MM

ELECTRODE DIAMETER

Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil

PD833W -
∅ 1.6MM PD833 -

∅ 2.36MM 

Exceptional Precision for Micro-Electrosurgery

Fit with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PR306P

PR307P

163MM

163MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Reusable Blade

Standard Reusable Blade

PR310P 163MM

30 Cycles

50 Cycles

REUSABLE

100 Cycles 3M 3 Prong PlugStandard Reusable Blade

134℃
Autoclave

Reusable for up to 30/50/100 cycles, 
reducing long-term operating costs.

Ergonomic and lightweight design for 
enhanced surgeon comfort and control.

Push-button activation enables precise 
and efficient electrosurgical performance.

Compatible with 2.36mm electrodes 
and most standard electrosurgical units.

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil
Reliable, Reusable, and Cost-Effective

 163 mm 
 106 mm 
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Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil
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TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Straight Reusable Bipolar Forceps
High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

FST0205, Length 200mm, Straight, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

Straight Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Straight Tip, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

FST0145

FST0141

FST0142

FST0185

FST0181

FST0182

FST0205

FST0201

FST0202

/

FST0221

FST0222

/

FST0241

FST0242

FST1145

FST1141

FST1142

FST1185

FST1181

FST1182

FST1205

FST1201

FST1202

/

FST1221

FST1222

/

FST1241

FST1242

Straight, Angled Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Straight, Angled Tip, Flat Connector

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

FAG0185

FAG0181

FAG0182

FAG0205

FAG0201

FAG0202

/

FAG0221

FAG0222

/

FAG0241

FAG0242

FAG1185

FAG1181

FAG1182

FAG1205

FAG1201

FAG1202

/

FAG1221

FAG1222

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

FAG1241

FAG1242

STYLE
Bayonet Straight

Bayonet Angled Down
Bayonet Angled Up

Straight
Adson

Jeweler

LENGTH(MM)
180/200/220/240MM

200/220/240MM
200/220/240MM

140/180/200/220/240MM
130MM
110MM

TIP WIDTH (MM)
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM

0.5/1.0MM
0.5MM

Platform-Like Tip Design 
Increases resistance and enhances 
coagulation with controlled heat.

Ergonomic, Well-Balanced Handles 
Provides balance and comfort reducing 
hand fatigue.

Promed’s Reusable Bipolar Forceps are available in a variety of 
lengths, tip sizes, and designs, including Bayonet, Jewelers, Adson, 
and Straight, to suit diverse surgical needs.

Engineered for optimal performance, the polished stainless-steel tips 
reduce eschar buildup,ensuring smooth operation. The ergonomic, 
balanced handles minimize hand fatigue, enhancing comfort and 
precision. Designed for durability, they withstand up to 20 autoclave 
cycles.

Polished Stainless Steel Tips
Secure grasping and coagulation 
at lower power, reducing tissue 
damage and eschar buildup.

Insulated Stainless Steel Body 
Prevents electrical leakage for 
enhanced safety.

Precise Handle Spring Tension
Ensuring consistent dissection pressure 
and maintaining accurate tip alignment.

Reusable Bipolar Forceps
Durable Precision For Bipolar Coagulation

FAG0205, Length 200mm, Straight, Angled Tip,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

200 mm 
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FBD0205, Length 200mm, Bayonet, Angled Down, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Bayonet, Angled Down, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Angled Down, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

/

/

/

FBD0205

FBD0201

FBD0202

FBD0225

FBD0221

FBD0222

/

FBD0241

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
FBD1205

FBD1201

FBD1202

FBD1225

FBD1221

FBD1222

/

FBD1241

/

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM 0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

Bayonet, Straight Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Straight Tip, Flat Connector

FBS0185

FBS0181

FBS0182

FBS0205

FBS0201

FBS0202

FBS0225

FBS0221

FBS0222

FBS0245

FBS0241

/

FBS1185

FBS1181

FBS1182

FBS1205

FBS1201

FBS1202

FBS1225

FBS1221

FBS1222

FBS1245

FBS1241

/

110MM

Jeweler, 2 Pins Connector

Jeweler, Flat Connector

MJE0115

/

MJE1115

/

Bayonet Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

Jewelers 
Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

FBU0205

FBU0201

FBU0202

FBU0225

FBU0221

FBU0222

/

FBU0241

/

FBU1205

FBU1201

FBU1202

FBU1225

FBU1221

FBU1222

/

FBU1241

/

FBS0205, Length 200mm, Bayonet, Straight, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

MJE0115,Length 110mm, Jewelers,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

Adson
Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

Adson, 2 Pins Connector

Adson, Flat Connector

MAD0135

MAD0131

MAD1135

MAD1131

MAD0135,Length 130mm, Adson,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

130MM

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

FBU0205, Length 200mm,Bayonet, Angled Up, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Bayonet, Angled Up, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Angled Up, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

110 mm 130 mm 
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69 mm 
General Disposable Electrode
Safe & Efficient Energy Transmission

Promed’s disposable electrosurgical electrodes—offered in blade, needle, and ball shapes—deliver precise cutting and coagulation. 
Available in various lengths with stainless steel or Teflon-coated shafts, and in over-molded or shrink-wrapped designs, they are 
fully compatible with standard monopolar pencils, ensuring accuracy, control, and dependable performance in every procedure.

69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2

EB24S2

EB26S2

EB22S2T

EB24S2T

EB26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22M2-H

EB24M2-H

EB26M2-H

EB22M2T-H

EB24M2T-H

EB26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2-H

EB24S2-H

EB26S2-H

EB22S2T-H

EB24S2T-H

EB26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EB22M2

EB26M2

EB22M2T

EB26M2T

EB24P2

EB26P2

EB24P2T

EB26P2T

Overmold with Hex without Hex collar

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Optional Finishing
for Disposable Electrode

Stainless Steel Teflon Coated

Disposable Blade Electrode

∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Blade

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

∅ 2.36mm

EB22M2, Standard Blade, Stainless
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2

EN24S2

EN26S2

EN22S2T

EN24S2T

EN26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22M2-H

EN24M2-H

EN26M2-H

EN22M2T-H

EN24M2T-H

EN26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2-H

EN24S2-H

EN26S2-H

EN22S2T-H

EN24S2T-H

EN26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EN22M2

EN26M2

EN24P2

EN26P2

EN24P2T

EN26P2T

EN22M2T

EN26M2T

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Disposable Needle Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

Disposable Ball Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

133MM

136MM

ES22M3T

ES22M4T

ES26M3T

ES26M4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

102MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22S3T

ES22S4T

ES24S3T

ES24S4T

ES26S3T

ES26S4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

LENGTH
(MM)

69MM

71MM

101MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22M3T-H

ES22M4T-H

ES24M3T-H

ES24M4T-H

ES26M3T-H

ES26M4T-H

ES22M3

ES22M4

ES26M3

ES26M4

ES22S3

ES22S4

ES24S3

ES24S4

ES26S3

ES26S4

ES22M3-H

ES22M4-H

ES24M3-H

ES24M4-H

ES26M3-H

ES26M4-H

Shrink Wrap

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

ES22M3, Standard 3mm Ball, Stainless

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

EN22M2, Standard Needle, Stainless
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Disposable LLETZ Electrode
Optimized For Cervical Procedure

2.36MM

Tungsten Wire + Medical-Grade Polymer

Loop & Square Shape

5MM,10MM,15MM,20MM

 5MM,8MM,10MM

1pcs/Pouch,10pcs/Box

Promed's gynecology loop electrode ensures precise excision with minimal thermal damage, promoting faster healing 
and reducing scarring. lt delivers consistent energy for accurate cuts, minimizing tissue adhesion and improving 
procedural efficiency.

DISPOSABLE LLETZ ELECTRODE

FEATURES

Fine Tungsten Wire Construction

Precision Design

Overmold Shaft with HEX Lock

Multiple Sizes & Shapes

High conductivity and durability for precise cutting,
minimizing adhesion and ensuring consistent energy.

2.36mm shaft for optimal maneuverability;
sterile and single-use to reduce contamination risks.

Ergonomic, non-slip grip for enhanced control during procedures

Available in various loop diameters (e.g.,5mm,10mm, 15mm,20mm) 
for excision, and square electrodes for coagulation.

EL2V60,Loop (A)10MM x (B)7MM

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

EL2V7A.Loop Square (A)10MM x (B)8MM

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

LLETZ Loop 10*5MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 10*7MM Electrode

LLETZ Loop 10*10MM Electrode

LLETZ Square 10*5MM Electrode
LLETZ Square 10*8MM Electrode

LLETZ Square10*10MM Electrode

LLETZ Loop 5*5 MM Electrode

LLETZ Loop 15*5MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 15*8MM Electrode

LLETZ Loop 15*10MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 15*12MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 15*15MM Electrode

LLETZ Loop 20*8MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 20*10MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 20*12MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 20*15MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 20*20MM Electrode

LLETZ Square 5*5MM Electrode

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM

EL2V71
EL2V7A
EL2V75

EL2V61
EL2V60
EL2V65

EL2V64

EL2V6B
EL2V6C
EL2V6P
EL2V6J
EL2V6K

EL2V6D
EL2V6E
EL2V6H
EL2V6F
EL2V6G

EL2V74

EL2V74,Square (A)5MM x (B)5MM

Shaft Diameter

Material

Design Overmold Hex Lock 

Shape Avalale

Loop Electrode 
Diameter(MM)

Square Electrode 
Diameter(MM)

Packing

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

EL2V64, Loop (A)5MM x (B)5MM

EL2V6B.Loop (A)15MM x (B)5MM

EL2V6F.Loop (A)20MM x (B)15MM

110109

G
Y

N
E

C
O

L
O

G
Y

  S
U

R
G

E
R

Y
 S

O
L

U
T

IO
N

Promed Supply Co., Ltd.     |     info@the-promed.com     |     www.the-promed.com Promed Supply Co., Ltd.     |     info@the-promed.com     |     www.the-promed.com



112111

The Disposable Microfin Electrode is engineered for precision and performance across multiple specialties, including 
Aesthetic & Dermatologic Surgery (Skin Lesion Removal, Scar Revision), ENT (Nasal Polyp Excision),and Dentistry (Gingival 
Sculpting) etc.

Its ultra-fine design allows for exceptional control in delicate procedures, while broad compatibility with electrosurgical 
systems ensures minimal tissue damage and reduced thermal spread - enhancing both safety and surgical outcomes.

Round Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM
     ∅ 13MM

Ball Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 2.3MM
     ∅ 4.3MM   

Triangle Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM
 

Needle Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM

Diamond Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 3MM
     ∅ 5MM
     ∅ 8MM

Blade Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 25MM

∅ 1.6MM/2.36MM

Bend in Shape

0.2MM
Fine Tungsten wire

Micro Precision.
Maximum
Performance

Ultra-Precision Design
Equipped with 0.2MM fine tungsten wire tip 
for ultra-precise incisions, minimizing scarring 
and thermal spread.
Ideal for dermatology, cosmetic surgery, 
dentistry, and ENT applications.

Flexible & Adaptable
Gold-plated copper base allows for manual 
bending.
Adapting easily to anatomical contours for 
clean, precise cuts with minimal tissue trauma.

Variety of Options
Multiple tip options - loop, ball, needle, and 
blade - to suit diverse clinical applications.
Available in ∅1.6mm and ∅2.36mm shaft 
diameters.
Compatible with most ESU generators for 
cutting and coagulation.

Safety & Sterility
Gold-plated copper provides excellent 
conductivity, corrosion resistance, and a 
non-stick surface for optimal performance.
Pre-sterilized, single-use design ensures safety 
and minimizes cross-contamination risk.
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Micro-Level Accuracy For Delicate Procedures
Microfin Disposable Electrode



PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Blade Electrode

EM1B2S

EM2B2S

Disposable Microfin Blade Electrode

Disposable Microfin Blade Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

25MM

25MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

EM1BR2R

EM2BR2R

Disposable Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Bend Wire Needle Electrode

EL1BR2R

EL2BR2R

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Wire Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Wire Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

BALL 
DIAMETER(MM)

Microfin Ball Electrode

EM1S2A

EM2S2A

EM1S2P

EM2S2P

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

2.3MM

4.3MM

2.3MM

4.3MM

Microfin Fine Wire Needle Electrode
PRODUCT

CODE
PRODUCT 

DESCRIPTION
SHAFT

DIAMETER
(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

EL1WN2R

EL2WN2R

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Fine Wire Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Fine Wire Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

Microfin Round Loop Electrode 
PRODUCT

CODE
PRODUCT 

DESCRIPTION
SHAFT

DIAMETER
(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

EL1R2B

EL2R2B

EL1R2Q

EL2R2Q

EL1R2R

EL2R2R

EL1R2E

EL2R2E

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

1 .6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

4MM

4MM

7MM

7MM

10MM

10MM

13MM

13MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

Microfin Diamond Loop Electrode 

EL1D2O

EL2D2O

EL1D2C

EL2D2C

EL1D2D

EL2D2D

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

1 .6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

3MM

3MM

5MM

5MM

8MM

8MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

Microfin Triangle Loop Electrode 

EL1T2B

EL2T2B

EL1T2Q

EL2T2Q

EL1T2R

EL2T2R

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

4MM

4MM

7MM

7MM

10MM

10MM

114113
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Disposable Micro Needle Electrode
Needle Sharp Precision For Fine Electrosurgical Work

Promed's MicroFin Needle Electrode offers a variety of configurations for different surgical procedures. lts ultra-sharp 
design, combined with fine tungsten wire, ensures precise control and minimizes tissue damage during accurate dissection. 
The fine needle tip concentrates electrosurgical energy, maintaining sharpness and allowing for lower power settings. 

90°Angled

45°Angled,3MM

45°Angled,10MM

Straight

Ultra-Fine Tungsten Alloy Tip:
Crafted from high heat-resistant tungsten alloy, the 
Ø0.032MM ultra-sharp, highly polished needle maintains its 
sharpness even under intense operating conditions.

Energy Efficient: 
The superior conductivity of the tungsten tip 
allows for effective performance at lower power 
settings, reducing thermal damage to surround-
ing tissue

Enhanced Safety Design: 
Equipped with precision shrink wrap insulation 
to minimize the risk of unintended electrical 
contact.

Universal Compatibility:
Designed for seamless integration with 
most standard electrosurgical handpieces.

∅1.6 MM , ∅2.36 MM available

Various Electrode length 50 / 60 / 102 / 152MM

Needle shaft size ∅0.3MM , ∅0.5MM , ∅0.7MM available

Point size

VS∅0.157mm ∅0.032mm

Standard Needle Electrode Micro Needle Electrode
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∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM ∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - Straight Tip

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM
NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

Post Diameter 2.36MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2305-1

EM2306-1

EM2307-1

EM2310-1

EM2315-1

EM2505-1

EM2506-1

EM2507-1

EM2510-1

EM2515-1

EM2705-1

EM2706-1

EM2707-1

EM2710-1

EM2715-1

Post Diameter 1.6MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1305-1

EM1306-1

EM1307-1

EM1310-1

EM1315-1

EM1505-1

EM1506-1

EM1507-1

EM1510-1

EM1515-1

EM1705-1

EM1706-1

EM1707-1

EM1710-1

EM1715-1

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, Straight Tip

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - Straight Tip With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-1H

EM2315-1H

EM2510-1H

EM2515-1H

EM2710-1H

EM2715-1H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, Straight Tip, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 3MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2305-2

EM2306-2

EM2307-2

EM2310-2

EM2315-2

EM2505-2

EM2506-2

EM2507-2

EM2510-2

EM2515-2

EM2705-2

EM2706-2

EM2707-2

EM2710-2

EM2715-2

Post Diameter 1.6MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1305-2

EM1306-2

EM1307-2

EM1310-2

EM1315-2

EM1505-2

EM1506-2

EM1507-2

EM1510-2

EM1515-2

EM1705-2

EM1706-2

EM1707-2

EM1710-2

EM1715-2

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 3mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 3MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-2H

EM2315-2H

EM2510-2H

EM2515-2H

EM2710-2H

EM2715-2H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 3mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 10MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

EM2306-3

EM2307-3

EM2310-3

EM2315-3

EM2506-3

EM2507-3

EM2510-3

EM2515-3

EM2706-3

EM2707-3

EM2710-3

EM2715-3

Post Diameter 1.6mm

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1306-3

EM1307-3

EM1310-3

EM1315-3

EM1506-3

EM1507-3

EM1510-3

EM1515-3

EM1706-3

EM1707-3

EM1710-3

EM1715-3

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 10mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 10MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-3H

EM2315-3H

EM2510-3H

EM2515-3H

EM2710-3H

EM2715-3H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 10mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 90° Angled, 10MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2306-4

EM2307-4

EM2310-4

EM2315-4

EM2506-4

EM2507-4

EM2510-4

EM2515-4

EM2706-4

EM2707-4

EM2710-4

EM2715-4

Post Diameter 1.6MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1306-4

EM1307-4

EM1310-4

EM1315-4

EM1506-4

EM1507-1

EM1510-1

EM1515-1

EM1706-4

EM1707-4

EM1710-4

EM1715-4

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 90° Angled, 10mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 90° Angled, 10MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-4H

EM2315-4H

EM2510-4H

EM2515-4H

EM2710-4H

EM2715-4H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 90° Angled, 10mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM ∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODEPRODUCT CODE
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Promed Supply offers high-quality disposable monopolar laparoscopic electrodes for enhanced safety in minimally invasive 
surgeries. With various tip styles and stainless steel or Teflon coatings, they provide versatile options for surgeons and fit 
standard electrosurgery pencils.

Shaft diameter: ∅2.36mm or ∅4mm, fit most electrosurgery pencils
Electrode diameter: ∅5mm
Length: 33cm or 45cm
Tip styles: L-Wire, L-Hook, J-Wire, J-Hook, Needle, Blade, Ball, etc.
Finishing: Stainless Steel or Non Stick PTFE Teflon Coated

Optional Finishing

Stainless Steel

Teflon Coated

Round Spatula

Curved Spatula

Blade

Conical N
eedle Tip 

N
eedle

Ball

Round W
ire

J-H
ook

J-W
ire

L-H
ook

L-W
ire

45cm, Ø4mm  Shaft,  Needle Electrode

33cm, Ø2.36mm Shaft, L Wire Electrode

Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode
Reliable Energy For Minimally Invasive Surgery 
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Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode, 33cm
Shaft Length 33CM

Packaged Sterile, 6pcs per Box

PRODUCT
TIP 

STYLE
TIP 

STYLE

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)
OPTIONAL FINISHING

STAINLESS TEFLON COAT

SHAFT LENGTH -33MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

LE-LW33S2

LE-LW33S4

LE-LH33S2

LE-LH33S4

LE-JW33S2

LE-JW33S4

LE-JH33S2

LE-JH33S4

LE-RW33S2

LE-RW33S4

LE-BA33S2

LE-BA33S4

LE-NE33S2

LE-NE33S4

LE-CN33S2

LE-CN33S4

LE-BL33S2

LE-BL33S4

LE-SP33S2

LE-SP33S4

LE-RS33S2

LE-RS33S4

LE-LW33T2

LE-LW33T4

LE-LH33T2

LE-LH33T4

LE-JW33T2

LE-JW33T4

LE-JH33T2

LE-JH33T4

LE-RW33T2

LE-RW33T4

LE-BA33T2

LE-BA33T4

LE-NE33T2

LE-NE33T4

LE-CN33T2

LE-CN33T4

LE-BL33T2

LE-BL33T4

LE-SP33T2

LE-SP33T4

LE-RS33T2

LE-RS33T4

L- Wire

L-Hook

J-Wire

J-Hook

Round
Wire

Ball

Needle

Concial
Needle

Tip

Blade

Curve
Spatula

Round
Spatula

PRODUCT OPTIONAL FINISHING

STAINLESS TEFLON COAT

SHAFT LENGTH -45MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

LE-LW45S2

LE-LW45S4

LE-LH45S2

LE-LH45S4

LE-JW45S2

LE-JW45S4

LE-JH45S2

LE-JH45S4

LE-RW45S2

LE-RW45S4

LE-BA45S2

LE-BA45S4

LE-NE45S2

LE-NE45S4

LE-CN45S2

LE-CN45S4

LE-BL45S2

LE-BL45S4

LE-SP45S2

LE-SP45S4

LE-RS45S2

LE-RS45S4

LE-LW45T2

LE-LW45T4

LE-LH45T2

LE-LH45T4

LE-JW45T2

LE-JW45T4

LE-JH45T2

LE-JH45T4

LE-RW45T2

LE-RW45T4

LE-BA45T2

LE-BA45T4

LE-NE45T2

LE-NE45T4

LE-CN45T2

LE-CN45T4

LE-BL45T2

LE-BL45T4

LE-SP45T2

LE-SP45T4

LE-RS45T2

LE-RS45T4

L- Wire

L-Hook

J-Wire

J-Hook

Round
Wire

Ball

Needle

Concial
Needle

Tip

Blade

Curve
Spatula

Round
Spatula

Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode, 45cm
Shaft Length 45CM

Packaged Sterile, 6pcs per Box

∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM ∅5MM ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM ∅5MM(fit for ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM Electrosurgical Pencil) (fit for ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM Electrosurgical Pencil)
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Straight
Scissor

Curve
Scissor

Hook
Scissor

Maryland
Forceps

Duck Bill
Forceps

Endoclinch
Forceps

Claw
Forceps

Mixter
Dissector

Badcock
Forceps

Biopsy
Forceps

Biopsy
Forceps
with Pin

Promed’s disposable monopolar laparoscopic instruments are specifically engineered for minimally invasive surgical 
procedures, prioritizing surgeon comfort, safety, and ease of use. Available with either single or double action jaws, 
they deliver precise control, enhanced tactile feedback, and are equipped with a standard monopolar connection for 
seamless integration with electrosurgical systems.

Ergonomic handles for optimal comfort and control

Large finger rings to reduce fatigue during prolonged use

360° fingertip rotation for precise tip orientation

On/Off ratchet mechanism for enhanced precision and 
control

1

2

3

4

Smooth jaw movement with maximum opening

Sterilized and ready-to-use for OR staff

330mm shaft length

Sterile Packing

10pcs/Box

5

6

7

8

9

∅5mm L330mm

PRODUCT STYLE ARTICULATION JAW 
LENGTH

(MM)

SHAFT 
LENGTH

(MM) WITH 
RATCHET

WITHOUT 
RATCHET

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Single

Double

Double

Single

Single

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

330MM

/

/

/

L18ML-1-330-2

L18DB-1-330-2

L19EC-1-330-2

L21-330-1

L18M-0-330-2

L19BC-1-330-2

/

/

L09S-330-2

L09C-330-2

L09G-330-1

L18ML-0-330-2

L18DB-0-330-2

L19EC-0-330-2

/

/

/

L21-330-1

L05-330-2

High-Performance  Tool For MIS
Disposable Laparoscopic Instrument

Tip Rotation Without Ratchet With Ratchet
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13MM

13MM

15MM

18MM

18MM

20MM

22MM

21MM

28MM

17MM

17MM



Engineered to streamline surgical workflows, Promed’s Suction Irrigator integrates simultaneous suction and 
irrigation in a unified system. Featuring an ergonomic design and standardized connectivity, it maintains 
optimal visibility during procedures while supporting precision in fluid evacuation and targeted irrigation. 

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08H

SC10H

SC12H

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Type
Size Available
Suction:
Handle:
Cannula Insulation:
Obturator:
Suction Tubing:
Cable:

Footswitch or Hand Switch
8Fr,10Fr,12Fr
Place Finger Over Suction Vent on Handle
Ergonomically Designed White ABS
Blue Polyolefin
Polypropylene Cleaning Tube and Protective Insert for Bending
6mm or 5mm Tubing Compatible
3m(10ft)/5m(15ft)for both Footswitch and Handswitch

Handswich Suction Coagulators

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08F

SC10F

SC12F

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Footswitch Suction Coagulators
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SI0528PD

SI0533PD

S10545PD

S10528PS

S10533PS

SI0545PS

PACKING
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx28cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx45cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X28cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X45cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Order Information

Anti Slip Design to remove or 
change probe easily during surgery

Easy Push Design 
to reduce surgeon fatigue

Light Weight and Non-Reflective

Single or double bag spikes

Red: Suction
Blue: lrrigation

5mm

10mm

Dull Surface Treatment to reduce 
reflection of light during surgery

Rounded Edge to
avoid tissue damage

Ergonomic Design f it
for palm to reduce

movement angle of probe

Hand Switch

Foot Switch

Flexible Cable
Suction Control

Variety of Working Length: 6" / 16"

Malleable Tube
with insulation

Stainless Steel Probe

Stai
nle

ss 
Stee

l P
rob

e

Composites Probe

Com
po

sit
es

 Prob
e

Suction Coagulator
Dual Function :Suction & Coagulation

Disposable Suction Irrigator
Clean Precision , Seamless Conrol

Tube Diameter 8Fr/10Fr/12Fr

128127
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Disposable Grounding Pad Without Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing:1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GM900, Disposable Ground Pad,
Monopolar, Vertical, Adult

GM100

GM900

GB100

GB900

GM100H

GM900H

GB100H

GB900H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

Promed's Disposable Grounding Pad offers safe, reliable grounding during electrosurgery. Its soft foam and 
hydrogel ensure secure, comfortable adhesion while optimizing energy transfer. Skin-friendly, single-use, 
and burn risk-reducing. 

Disposable Ground Pad & Cable
Skin-Friendly · Single-Use · Burn-Reducing

VERTICAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

HORIZONTAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

204MM

106M
M
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The highly flexible adhesive foam border 
and conductive gel ensure secure 
electrode placement.

Highly compatible with most electrosurgi-
cal generators, supporting bipolar and 
monopolar designs in various sizes.

The Biocompatible hydrogel adhesive 
provides instant, consistent and comfort-
able impedance upon skin contact.

The Round edge design evenly distrib-
utes cument, reducing Concentrated areas 
and minimizing the risk of patient
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Disposable Detachable Grounding Pad Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
PE Bag, 50pcs/Box

Disposable Grounding Pad Integrated With Cable
Prewired with single-use cable permanently attached 

Cable Length: 2.8 Meter
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing: 1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GB910, Disposable Ground Pad,
Bipolar, Vertical, Adult

204MM

106M
M

Non-Rem Plug Rem Plug Hi-Fi Plug Clip size
L×W×H=54×31×11 MM

GC2VR

GC2VN

GC2HF6

PVC

PVC

PVC

3 Meters

3 Meters

3 Meters

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

Valley Lab REM
Plug       

Valley Lab Non-
REM Plug       

6.3mm Hi-Fi 
Plug

CODEPRODUCT PLUG TYPE CABLE
TYPE

CABLE
LENGTH(M)

CLIP SIZE
L×W×H (MM)

CODEPRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

GM110

GM910

GB110

GB910

GM110H

GM910H

GB110H

GB910H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug
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PLUG
TYPE
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Disposable Skin Stapler & Remover
Fast & Safe & Consistent

SW904-15W

SW904-25W

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STAPLE STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,25W

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,15W

SW904-35W Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,35W

25PCS

15PCS

STAPLE

15PCS

35PCS

6/Case

6/Case

6/Case

Staple Dimensions

14mm

3.2mm
Open

W 6.5+0.5/-0.2mm

H 4.7+0.5/-0.4mm
Closed

Disposable Skin Stapler

Disposable Skin Staple Remover

SROOD1

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Staple Remover 10/Case

Staple can be released easily

Scratch-Proof

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3

Precision-Engineered Tip

Angled Tip Design

Ergonomic Handle

Sterile & Single-Use

Lightweight & Easy to Use

Designed to securely grip and remove staples without causing trauma to surrounding tissue.

Comfortable, non-slip grip for controlled and accurate removal.

Pre-sterilized and disposable to prevent cross-contamination and ensure patient safety.

Compact and lightweight design minimizes hand fatigue and enhances ease of use 
during procedures.

Durable Medical-Grade 
Material Made from high-quality plastic and stainless steel components for reliable performance.

Promed’s Disposable Skin Stapler Remover features an angled tip for easy access and precise staple removal. Designed 
for gentle tissue handling, it minimizes patient discomfort during procedures. Its simple, user-friendly mechanism ensures 
efficient and safe use by medical professionals. Sterile and disposable, it supports optimal hygiene and convenience in 
clinical settings.

134133
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Allows for easy access and optimal visibility, especially in hard-to-reach areas.

Precise staple forming ensures optimal wound approximation and healing.
Consistent, smooth, and safe actuation provides accurate staple depth.
Preloaded with medical-grade stainless steel staples for reliable closure.
EO is sterilized and designed for single-use to guarantee maximum hygiene.
A transparent  window allows easy monitoring of remaining staples.
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Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Slide-To-Extend Technology For Complete Surgical Control

With common ES Pencil With SmokeFin

Adjustable Reach, Efficient Smoke Evacuation
The SmokeFin Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil features a sliding 

button that enables surgeons to instantly adjust the working length from 

68mm to 198mm without changing the electrode. Its innovative telescopic 

mechanism ensures seamless adaptation during procedures, providing 

superior visibility, enhanced ergonomics, and effortless control. 

Accessories

- 3 sizes of nose cones fit 
for 63.5/69/120MM 
electrodes

- Transparent, equipped 
with radiopaque identifier 
(xray-detectable)

Nose Cone

- Standard 50MM             
Optional 63.5/69/120MM

- Modified blade electrode 
(shrink wrap insulation),  
coated or non-coated

Electrodes

- Standard 3 meter or 4.5 
meter

- 22MM filter port adaptor
- Y-connection

Cable and Tubing

- Compatible with a range 
of electrode types to suit 
different surgical 
procedures

LLETZ/ LEEP electrode

PS600

PS600T

195MM

195MM

PS500

PS500T

195MM

195MM

PS400

PS400T

195MM

195MM

PRODUCT 
CODE

HOUSING 
LENGTH

PS300

PS300T

195MM

195MM

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

CABLE 
LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG 
TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

120MM

120MM

69MM

69MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

ELECTRODE 
LENGTH

BLADE 
TYPE

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

63.5MM

63.5MM

50MM

50MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Sterile Packing
Packing:5pcs/Box

 195 mm 

136135
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Enhanced Ergonomics
Lightweight with 360° swivel 
and flexible tubing.

Slim, Oval Triangular Grip
Ensures improved access and 
visibility.

Rocker Switch with Sliding Button
Telescopic design that slides along 
the housing for quick adjustments.

Efficiency Smoke Clearance
Rapid removal of surgical 
smoke to maintain a 
clear operating field.

Adjustable Length
The distance between the sliding 
button and electrode tip smoothly 
extends from 68MM to 198mm.

Slide-to-Extend up to 60mm
By pushing the button forward, 
the housing can extend up to 60mm 
to reach deeper into surgical cavities.

Smart · Clear · Ergonomic · Disposable

68MM-198MM

Pushing the button forward extends the 
electrode tip, while pulling it backward 
shortens the reach for precise control.

Hassle-free
work-length adjust Full extension

60mm
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Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps 

Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps
Precision Grasping With Smoke Evacuation

2 - In -1 Solution
for electrosurgery & smoke evacuation
reduces surgical plume

Smoke Plume Capture

Available In Monopolar 
Non-Evacuation version

with Non-coated Tip

Bipolar

Monopolar

360° Swivel

Hand Switch

Features

- Cable and tubing available 
in 3 meters and 4.5 meters

- Tubing andconnector 
availablein different sizes

Cable and Tubing

Accessories

▪ Tips Size 

- Compatible with all the 
generator such as 
ValleyLab, Bovie,and 
Conmed

Plug

1.20mm
Serrated

1.20mm
Smooth

0.75mm
Serrated

0.75mm
Smooth

0.5mm
Smooth

0.1mm
Smooth

Monopolar Bipolar

▪ Compatible Accessories

FMS006

FMS007

FMS001

FMS005

FBS006

FBS007

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

FBS001

FBS005

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

CABLE 
LENGTH (M)

PLUG 
TYPE

TIP 
TYPE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT 
CODE

TIP
SIZE

138137
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Available in Both Bipolar and Monopolar Configurations
Both Bipolar and Monopolar configurations are available catering to different needs.

Smoke Evacuation 
Extracting hazardous surgical smoke at the tip of the forceps with incorporated smoke tube.
Non·Evacuation monopolar forceps is also available.

Hand Activation Control
Completely hand-activated control by squeezing and holding the buttons on the sides; 
Footswitch is not necessary during surgery.

Flexible Tubing and Lightweight
Reducing the operator fatigue while maximizing the flexibility by the integration of smoke tubing with 
360° swivel connection.

Tips with Optional PTFE Coating
Reducing the risk of building up eschar on the tips and delivering reliable electrosurgical performance.
PTFE coating is available in Monopolar Forceps to eliminate tissue adhesion further.

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
 Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 
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Equipped with stainless steel and Teflon-coated blade to reduce tissue adhesion.
Lightweight, ergonomic design with push-button activation for precise control.
Universally compatible with  ∅2.36mm electrodes and most ESU generators.
Offered with 3m or 5m flexible cable options for enhanced maneuverability.
CE-certified and rated for up to 5 kVp accessory voltage.

PD702T

PD702B 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated Blade

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated BladePD400T

PD400S

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Teflon Coated BladePD513T 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

5M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Stamping Blade

Stamping BladePD513

PD513P5 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Fit for with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode (Stainless Steel / Teflon Coated Blade). 
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

 168 mm 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Power At Your Fingertips
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Compatible with ultra-fine 
∅1.6mm electrode for 
superior surgical precision.

Compatible with standard ∅2.36mm  electrodes 
for versatile surgical applications.

*** Electrode is not included with the ESU pencil ***

Cut and coagulation buttons are conveniently 
positioned near the surgical site for improved control, 
precision, and smooth electrode handling.

Lightweight, compact design for 
easy handling and reduced fatigue.

Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PD833W

PD833

106MM

106MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug∅ 1.6MM

∅ 2.36MM

ELECTRODE DIAMETER

Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil

PD833W -
∅ 1.6MM PD833 -

∅ 2.36MM 

Exceptional Precision for Micro-Electrosurgery

Fit with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PR306P

PR307P

163MM

163MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Reusable Blade

Standard Reusable Blade

PR310P 163MM

30 Cycles

50 Cycles

REUSABLE

100 Cycles 3M 3 Prong PlugStandard Reusable Blade

134℃
Autoclave

Reusable for up to 30/50/100 cycles, 
reducing long-term operating costs.

Ergonomic and lightweight design for 
enhanced surgeon comfort and control.

Push-button activation enables precise 
and efficient electrosurgical performance.

Compatible with 2.36mm electrodes 
and most standard electrosurgical units.

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil
Reliable, Reusable, and Cost-Effective

 163 mm 
 106 mm 
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Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil
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69 mm 
General Disposable Electrode
Safe & Efficient Energy Transmission

Promed’s disposable electrosurgical electrodes—offered in blade, needle, and ball shapes—deliver precise cutting and coagulation. 
Available in various lengths with stainless steel or Teflon-coated shafts, and in over-molded or shrink-wrapped designs, they are 
fully compatible with standard monopolar pencils, ensuring accuracy, control, and dependable performance in every procedure.

69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2

EB24S2

EB26S2

EB22S2T

EB24S2T

EB26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22M2-H

EB24M2-H

EB26M2-H

EB22M2T-H

EB24M2T-H

EB26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2-H

EB24S2-H

EB26S2-H

EB22S2T-H

EB24S2T-H

EB26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EB22M2

EB26M2

EB22M2T

EB26M2T

EB24P2

EB26P2

EB24P2T

EB26P2T

Overmold with Hex without Hex collar

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Optional Finishing
for Disposable Electrode

Stainless Steel Teflon Coated

Disposable Blade Electrode

∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Blade

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

∅ 2.36mm

EB22M2, Standard Blade, Stainless
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2

EN24S2

EN26S2

EN22S2T

EN24S2T

EN26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22M2-H

EN24M2-H

EN26M2-H

EN22M2T-H

EN24M2T-H

EN26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2-H

EN24S2-H

EN26S2-H

EN22S2T-H

EN24S2T-H

EN26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EN22M2

EN26M2

EN24P2

EN26P2

EN24P2T

EN26P2T

EN22M2T

EN26M2T

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Disposable Needle Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

Disposable Ball Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

133MM

136MM

ES22M3T

ES22M4T

ES26M3T

ES26M4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

102MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22S3T

ES22S4T

ES24S3T

ES24S4T

ES26S3T

ES26S4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

LENGTH
(MM)

69MM

71MM

101MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22M3T-H

ES22M4T-H

ES24M3T-H

ES24M4T-H

ES26M3T-H

ES26M4T-H

ES22M3

ES22M4

ES26M3

ES26M4

ES22S3

ES22S4

ES24S3

ES24S4

ES26S3

ES26S4

ES22M3-H

ES22M4-H

ES24M3-H

ES24M4-H

ES26M3-H

ES26M4-H

Shrink Wrap

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

ES22M3, Standard 3mm Ball, Stainless

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

EN22M2, Standard Needle, Stainless

O
R

T
H

O
P

E
D

IC
 S

U
R

G
E

R
Y

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N

Overmold with Hex, Standard BallOvermold with Hex, Standard Needle

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap
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Promed Arthroscopic Electrodes are designed for cutting and coagulating soft tissue in arthroscopic procedures. Compati-
ble with ∅2.36MM shaft electrosurgical pencils, they are disposable and available in various tip configurations for use with 
irrigating solutions.

148147

Options -W or W/ Hexagon Lock

Stainless Steel

Teflon Coated

with hexagon lockwithout hexagon lock

Disposable Arthroscopic Electrode
Shaft Diameter: ∅2.36MM; Length: 175MM (cap to electrode)

Available in the finishing of Stainless Steel or Teflon Coating

Sterilization Packaging

Electrodes Only :1pcs/Pouch, 50pcs/Box

PD702 Pencil: 1pcs/Tyvek Pouch, 10pcs/Box (Optional)

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT
PRODUCT CODE

STAINLESS
STEEL TIP

TEFLON
COAT TIP

STAINLESS
STEEL TIP

TEFLON
COAT TIP

Transparent 
Insulated Hook
Electrode, 90°

EA801S

EA802S

EA803S

EA804S

PDA801S-H

PDA802S-H

PDA803S-H

PDA804S-H

PDA801T-H

PDA802T-H

PDA803T-H

PDA804T-H

EA801T

EA802T

EA803T

EA804T

EA801S-H

EA802S-H

EA803S-H

EA804S-H

EA801T-H

EA802T-H

EA803T-H

EA804T-H

Transparent 
Insulated Hook
Electrode, 45°

Transparent 
Insulated Angled 
Blade Electrode

Uninsulated
Angled Blade
Electrode

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTIONPRODUCT STAINLESS

STEEL TIP
TEFLON

COAT TIP

PS702 Pencil with 
Transparent
Insulated Hook
Electrode, 45°

PS702 Pencil with 
Transparent
Insulated Hook
Electrode, 90°

PS702 Pencil with 
Transparent
Insulated Angled
Blade Electrode

PS702 Pencil with
Uninsulated Angled
Blade Electrode

Insulation extends to the electrode tip, ensuring precise and 
controlled energy delivery.

The transparent insulation enhances the surgeon's visibility
of the electrode tip for improved precision.

The stabilizing cap ensures a secure, safe connection
between the electrode and pencil operation.

Compatible with Promed's PD702 pencil for easy
conversion.

Optional Finishing

Stainless Steel

Teflon Coated

90°Hook Electrode,Insulated

45° Hook Electrode, Insulated

Angled Blade Electrode, Insulated

Angled Blade Electrode

Optional Anti-Rotation

with hexagon lock

without hexagon lock

Disposable Arthroscopic Electrode
Flexible & Focused energy for Arthroscopy

Hexgon lock to pair with
PROMED PD702 ES Pencil
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Engineered to streamline surgical workflows, Promed’s Suction Irrigator integrates simultaneous suction and 
irrigation in a unified system. Featuring an ergonomic design and standardized connectivity, it maintains 
optimal visibility during procedures while supporting precision in fluid evacuation and targeted irrigation. 

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08H

SC10H

SC12H

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Type
Size Available
Suction:
Handle:
Cannula Insulation:
Obturator:
Suction Tubing:
Cable:

Footswitch or Hand Switch
8Fr,10Fr,12Fr
Place Finger Over Suction Vent on Handle
Ergonomically Designed White ABS
Blue Polyolefin
Polypropylene Cleaning Tube and Protective Insert for Bending
6mm or 5mm Tubing Compatible
3m(10ft)/5m(15ft)for both Footswitch and Handswitch

Handswich Suction Coagulators

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08F

SC10F

SC12F

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Footswitch Suction Coagulators
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SI0528PD

SI0533PD

S10545PD

S10528PS

S10533PS

SI0545PS

PACKING
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx28cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx45cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X28cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X45cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Order Information

Anti Slip Design to remove or 
change probe easily during surgery

Easy Push Design 
to reduce surgeon fatigue

Light Weight and Non-Reflective

Single or double bag spikes

Red: Suction
Blue: lrrigation

5mm

10mm

Dull Surface Treatment to reduce 
reflection of light during surgery

Rounded Edge to
avoid tissue damage

Ergonomic Design f it
for palm to reduce

movement angle of probe

Hand Switch

Foot Switch

Flexible Cable
Suction Control

Variety of Working Length: 6" / 16"

Malleable Tube
with insulation

Stainless Steel Probe

Stai
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ss 
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Composites Probe
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Suction Coagulator
Dual Function :Suction & Coagulation

Disposable Suction Irrigator
Clean Precision , Seamless Conrol

Tube Diameter 8Fr/10Fr/12Fr O
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Disposable Grounding Pad Without Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing:1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GM900, Disposable Ground Pad,
Monopolar, Vertical, Adult

GM100

GM900

GB100

GB900

GM100H

GM900H

GB100H

GB900H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

Promed's Disposable Grounding Pad offers safe, reliable grounding during electrosurgery. Its soft foam and 
hydrogel ensure secure, comfortable adhesion while optimizing energy transfer. Skin-friendly, single-use, 
and burn risk-reducing. 

Disposable Ground Pad & Cable
Skin-Friendly · Single-Use · Burn-Reducing

VERTICAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

HORIZONTAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

204MM

106M
M
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The highly flexible adhesive foam border 
and conductive gel ensure secure 
electrode placement.

Highly compatible with most electrosurgi-
cal generators, supporting bipolar and 
monopolar designs in various sizes.

The Biocompatible hydrogel adhesive 
provides instant, consistent and comfort-
able impedance upon skin contact.

The Round edge design evenly distrib-
utes cument, reducing Concentrated areas 
and minimizing the risk of patient
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Disposable Detachable Grounding Pad Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
PE Bag, 50pcs/Box

Disposable Grounding Pad Integrated With Cable
Prewired with single-use cable permanently attached 

Cable Length: 2.8 Meter
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing: 1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GB910, Disposable Ground Pad,
Bipolar, Vertical, Adult

204MM

106M
M

Non-Rem Plug Rem Plug Hi-Fi Plug Clip size
L×W×H=54×31×11 MM

GC2VR

GC2VN

GC2HF6

PVC

PVC

PVC

3 Meters

3 Meters

3 Meters

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

Valley Lab REM
Plug       

Valley Lab Non-
REM Plug       

6.3mm Hi-Fi 
Plug

CODEPRODUCT PLUG TYPE CABLE
TYPE

CABLE
LENGTH(M)

CLIP SIZE
L×W×H (MM)

CODEPRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

GM110

GM910

GB110

GB910

GM110H

GM910H

GB110H

GB910H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug
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TYPE
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Disposable Skin Stapler & Remover
Fast & Safe & Consistent

SW904-15W

SW904-25W

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STAPLE STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,25W

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,15W

SW904-35W Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,35W

25PCS

15PCS

STAPLE

15PCS

35PCS

6/Case

6/Case

6/Case

Staple Dimensions

14mm

3.2mm
Open

W 6.5+0.5/-0.2mm

H 4.7+0.5/-0.4mm
Closed

Disposable Skin Stapler

Disposable Skin Staple Remover

SROOD1

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Staple Remover 10/Case

Staple can be released easily

Scratch-Proof

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3

Precision-Engineered Tip

Angled Tip Design

Ergonomic Handle

Sterile & Single-Use

Lightweight & Easy to Use

Designed to securely grip and remove staples without causing trauma to surrounding tissue.

Comfortable, non-slip grip for controlled and accurate removal.

Pre-sterilized and disposable to prevent cross-contamination and ensure patient safety.

Compact and lightweight design minimizes hand fatigue and enhances ease of use 
during procedures.

Durable Medical-Grade 
Material Made from high-quality plastic and stainless steel components for reliable performance.

Promed’s Disposable Skin Stapler Remover features an angled tip for easy access and precise staple removal. Designed 
for gentle tissue handling, it minimizes patient discomfort during procedures. Its simple, user-friendly mechanism ensures 
efficient and safe use by medical professionals. Sterile and disposable, it supports optimal hygiene and convenience in 
clinical settings.
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Allows for easy access and optimal visibility, especially in hard-to-reach areas.

Precise staple forming ensures optimal wound approximation and healing.
Consistent, smooth, and safe actuation provides accurate staple depth.
Preloaded with medical-grade stainless steel staples for reliable closure.
EO is sterilized and designed for single-use to guarantee maximum hygiene.
A transparent  window allows easy monitoring of remaining staples.
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Enhanced Ergonomics
Lightweight with 360° swivel 
and flexible tubing.

Slim, Oval Triangular Grip
Ensures improved access and 
visibility.

Rocker Switch with Sliding Button
Telescopic design that slides along 
the housing for quick adjustments.

Efficiency Smoke Clearance
Rapid removal of surgical 
smoke to maintain a 
clear operating field.

Adjustable Length
The distance between the sliding 
button and electrode tip smoothly 
extends from 68MM to 198mm.

Slide-to-Extend up to 60mm
By pushing the button forward, 
the housing can extend up to 60mm 
to reach deeper into surgical cavities.

Smart · Clear · Ergonomic · Disposable

68MM-198MM

Pushing the button forward extends the 
electrode tip, while pulling it backward 
shortens the reach for precise control.

Hassle-free
work-length adjust Full extension

60mm

Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Slide-To-Extend Technology For Complete Surgical Control

With common ES Pencil With SmokeFin

Adjustable Reach, Efficient Smoke Evacuation
The SmokeFin Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil features a sliding 

button that enables surgeons to instantly adjust the working length from 

68mm to 198mm without changing the electrode. Its innovative telescopic 

mechanism ensures seamless adaptation during procedures, providing 

superior visibility, enhanced ergonomics, and effortless control. 

Accessories

- 3 sizes of nose cones fit 
for 63.5/69/120MM 
electrodes

- Transparent, equipped 
with radiopaque identifier 
(xray-detectable)

Nose Cone

- Standard 50MM             
Optional 63.5/69/120MM

- Modified blade electrode 
(shrink wrap insulation),  
coated or non-coated

Electrodes

- Standard 3 meter or 4.5 
meter

- 22MM filter port adaptor
- Y-connection

Cable and Tubing

- Compatible with a range 
of electrode types to suit 
different surgical 
procedures

LLETZ/ LEEP electrode

PS600

PS600T

195MM

195MM

PS500

PS500T

195MM

195MM

PS400

PS400T

195MM

195MM

PRODUCT 
CODE

HOUSING 
LENGTH

PS300

PS300T

195MM

195MM

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

CABLE 
LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG 
TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

120MM

120MM

69MM

69MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

ELECTRODE 
LENGTH

BLADE 
TYPE

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

63.5MM

63.5MM

50MM

50MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Sterile Packing
Packing:5pcs/Box

 195 mm 
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Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps 

Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps
Precision Grasping With Smoke Evacuation

2 - In -1 Solution
for electrosurgery & smoke evacuation
reduces surgical plume

Smoke Plume Capture

Available In Monopolar 
Non-Evacuation version

with Non-coated Tip

Bipolar

Monopolar

360° Swivel

Hand Switch

Available in Both Bipolar and Monopolar Configurations
Both Bipolar and Monopolar configurations are available catering to different needs.

Features

- Cable and tubing available 
in 3 meters and 4.5 meters

- Tubing andconnector 
availablein different sizes

Cable and Tubing

Accessories

▪ Tips Size 

- Compatible with all the 
generator such as 
ValleyLab, Bovie,and 
Conmed

Plug

1.20mm
Serrated

1.20mm
Smooth

0.75mm
Serrated

0.75mm
Smooth

0.5mm
Smooth

0.1mm
Smooth

Monopolar Bipolar

▪ Compatible Accessories

FMS006

FMS007

FMS001

FMS005

FBS006

FBS007

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

FBS001

FBS005

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

CABLE 
LENGTH (M)

PLUG 
TYPE

TIP 
TYPE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT 
CODE

TIP
SIZE

160159
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Smoke Evacuation 
Extracting hazardous surgical smoke at the tip of the forceps with incorporated smoke tube.
Non·Evacuation monopolar forceps is also available.

Hand Activation Control
Completely hand-activated control by squeezing and holding the buttons on the sides; 
Footswitch is not necessary during surgery.

Flexible Tubing and Lightweight
Reducing the operator fatigue while maximizing the flexibility by the integration of smoke tubing with 
360° swivel connection.

Tips with Optional PTFE Coating
Reducing the risk of building up eschar on the tips and delivering reliable electrosurgical performance.
PTFE coating is available in Monopolar Forceps to eliminate tissue adhesion further.

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
 Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 
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Equipped with stainless steel and Teflon-coated blade to reduce tissue adhesion.
Lightweight, ergonomic design with push-button activation for precise control.
Universally compatible with  ∅2.36mm electrodes and most ESU generators.
Offered with 3m or 5m flexible cable options for enhanced maneuverability.
CE-certified and rated for up to 5 kVp accessory voltage.

PD702T

PD702B 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated Blade

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Blade

Teflon Coated BladePD400T

PD400S

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Teflon Coated BladePD513T 

168MM

168MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

5M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Stamping Blade

Stamping BladePD513

PD513P5 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Fit for with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode (Stainless Steel / Teflon Coated Blade). 
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

 168 mm 

Disposable Electrosurgical Pencil
Power At Your Fingertips
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Compatible with ultra-fine 
∅1.6mm electrode for 
superior surgical precision.

Compatible with standard ∅2.36mm  electrodes 
for versatile surgical applications.

*** Electrode is not included with the ESU pencil ***

Cut and coagulation buttons are conveniently 
positioned near the surgical site for improved control, 
precision, and smooth electrode handling.

Lightweight, compact design for 
easy handling and reduced fatigue.

Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PD833W

PD833

106MM

106MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug∅ 1.6MM

∅ 2.36MM

ELECTRODE DIAMETER

Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil

PD833W -
∅ 1.6MM PD833 -

∅ 2.36MM 

Exceptional Precision for Micro-Electrosurgery

Fit with ∅ 2.36mm Electrode
Sterile Packing
Packing:10pcs/Box

PR306P

PR307P

163MM

163MM

PRODUCT CODE HOUSING LENGTH(MM) CABLE LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

BLADE TYPE

Standard Reusable Blade

Standard Reusable Blade

PR310P 163MM

30 Cycles

50 Cycles

REUSABLE

100 Cycles 3M 3 Prong PlugStandard Reusable Blade

134℃
Autoclave

Reusable for up to 30/50/100 cycles, 
reducing long-term operating costs.

Ergonomic and lightweight design for 
enhanced surgeon comfort and control.

Push-button activation enables precise 
and efficient electrosurgical performance.

Compatible with 2.36mm electrodes 
and most standard electrosurgical units.

Reusable Electrosurgical Pencil
Reliable, Reusable, and Cost-Effective

 163 mm 
 106 mm 
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164163

Disposable Microfin Electrosurgical Pencil
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TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Straight Reusable Bipolar Forceps
High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

FST0205, Length 200mm, Straight, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

Straight Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Straight Tip, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

FST0145

FST0141

FST0142

FST0185

FST0181

FST0182

FST0205

FST0201

FST0202

/

FST0221

FST0222

/

FST0241

FST0242

FST1145

FST1141

FST1142

FST1185

FST1181

FST1182

FST1205

FST1201

FST1202

/

FST1221

FST1222

/

FST1241

FST1242

Straight, Angled Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Straight, Angled Tip, Flat Connector

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

FAG0185

FAG0181

FAG0182

FAG0205

FAG0201

FAG0202

/

FAG0221

FAG0222

/

FAG0241

FAG0242

FAG1185

FAG1181

FAG1182

FAG1205

FAG1201

FAG1202

/

FAG1221

FAG1222

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

FAG1241

FAG1242

STYLE
Bayonet Straight

Bayonet Angled Down
Bayonet Angled Up

Straight
Adson

Jeweler

LENGTH(MM)
180/200/220/240MM

200/220/240MM
200/220/240MM

140/180/200/220/240MM
130MM
110MM

TIP WIDTH (MM)
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM
0.5/1.0/2.0MM

0.5/1.0MM
0.5MM

Platform-Like Tip Design 
Increases resistance and enhances 
coagulation with controlled heat.

Ergonomic, Well-Balanced Handles 
Provides balance and comfort reducing 
hand fatigue.

Promed’s Reusable Bipolar Forceps are available in a variety of 
lengths, tip sizes, and designs, including Bayonet, Jewelers, Adson, 
and Straight, to suit diverse surgical needs.

Engineered for optimal performance, the polished stainless-steel tips 
reduce eschar buildup,ensuring smooth operation. The ergonomic, 
balanced handles minimize hand fatigue, enhancing comfort and 
precision. Designed for durability, they withstand up to 20 autoclave 
cycles.

Polished Stainless Steel Tips
Secure grasping and coagulation 
at lower power, reducing tissue 
damage and eschar buildup.

Insulated Stainless Steel Body 
Prevents electrical leakage for 
enhanced safety.

Precise Handle Spring Tension
Ensuring consistent dissection pressure 
and maintaining accurate tip alignment.

Reusable Bipolar Forceps
Durable Precision For Bipolar Coagulation

FAG0205, Length 200mm, Straight, Angled Tip,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

200 mm 
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FBD0205, Length 200mm, Bayonet, Angled Down, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Bayonet, Angled Down, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Angled Down, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

/

/

/

FBD0205

FBD0201

FBD0202

FBD0225

FBD0221

FBD0222

/

FBD0241

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
FBD1205

FBD1201

FBD1202

FBD1225

FBD1221

FBD1222

/

FBD1241

/

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM 0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

Bayonet, Straight Tip, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Straight Tip, Flat Connector

FBS0185

FBS0181

FBS0182

FBS0205

FBS0201

FBS0202

FBS0225

FBS0221

FBS0222

FBS0245

FBS0241

/

FBS1185

FBS1181

FBS1182

FBS1205

FBS1201

FBS1202

FBS1225

FBS1221

FBS1222

FBS1245

FBS1241

/

110MM

Jeweler, 2 Pins Connector

Jeweler, Flat Connector

MJE0115

/

MJE1115

/

Bayonet Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

Jewelers 
Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

FBU0205

FBU0201

FBU0202

FBU0225

FBU0221

FBU0222

/

FBU0241

/

FBU1205

FBU1201

FBU1202

FBU1225

FBU1221

FBU1222

/

FBU1241

/

FBS0205, Length 200mm, Bayonet, Straight, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

MJE0115,Length 110mm, Jewelers,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

Adson
Reusable Bipolar Forceps

High polished stainless-steel surface

Packaged non- sterile, 1 each per pack

Adson, 2 Pins Connector

Adson, Flat Connector

MAD0135

MAD0131

MAD1135

MAD1131

MAD0135,Length 130mm, Adson,0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

130MM

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

FBU0205, Length 200mm,Bayonet, Angled Up, 0.5mm Tip Width, 2 Pins Connector 

TIP WIDTH
(MM)

Bayonet, Angled Up, 2 Pins Connector

Bayonet, Angled Up, Flat Connector

140MM 180MM 200MM 220MM 240MM

FORCEPS LENGTH(MM)

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

0.5MM

1.0MM

2.0MM

110 mm 130 mm 
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Engineered to streamline surgical workflows, Promed’s Suction Irrigator integrates simultaneous suction and 
irrigation in a unified system. Featuring an ergonomic design and standardized connectivity, it maintains 
optimal visibility during procedures while supporting precision in fluid evacuation and targeted irrigation. 

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08H

SC10H

SC12H

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Type
Size Available
Suction:
Handle:
Cannula Insulation:
Obturator:
Suction Tubing:
Cable:

Footswitch or Hand Switch
8Fr,10Fr,12Fr
Place Finger Over Suction Vent on Handle
Ergonomically Designed White ABS
Blue Polyolefin
Polypropylene Cleaning Tube and Protective Insert for Bending
6mm or 5mm Tubing Compatible
3m(10ft)/5m(15ft)for both Footswitch and Handswitch

Handswich Suction Coagulators

PRODUCT CODE TUBE DIAMETER CABLE LENGTH(M) PACKING

15/Case

15/Case

15/Case

SC08F

SC10F

SC12F

8fr

10fr

12fr

3M

3M

3M

Footswitch Suction Coagulators
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SI0528PD

SI0533PD

S10545PD

S10528PS

S10533PS

SI0545PS

PACKING
20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

20/Case

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx28cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx45cm Composites Probe,Double Spikes

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X28cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mmx 33cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Disposable Suction Irrigator, ∅5.36mm X45cm Composites Probe,Single Spike

Order Information

Anti Slip Design to remove or 
change probe easily during surgery

Easy Push Design 
to reduce surgeon fatigue

Light Weight and Non-Reflective

Single or double bag spikes

Red: Suction
Blue: lrrigation

5mm

10mm

Dull Surface Treatment to reduce 
reflection of light during surgery

Rounded Edge to
avoid tissue damage

Ergonomic Design f it
for palm to reduce

movement angle of probe

Hand Switch

Foot Switch

Flexible Cable
Suction Control

Variety of Working Length: 6" / 16"

Malleable Tube
with insulation

Stainless Steel Probe

Stai
nle

ss 
Stee

l P
rob

e

Composites Probe

Com
po
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es

 Prob
e

Suction Coagulator
Dual Function :Suction & Coagulation

Disposable Suction Irrigator
Clean Precision , Seamless Conrol

Tube Diameter 8Fr/10Fr/12Fr N
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Disposable Grounding Pad Without Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing:1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GM900, Disposable Ground Pad,
Monopolar, Vertical, Adult

GM100

GM900

GB100

GB900

GM100H

GM900H

GB100H

GB900H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

Promed's Disposable Grounding Pad offers safe, reliable grounding during electrosurgery. Its soft foam and 
hydrogel ensure secure, comfortable adhesion while optimizing energy transfer. Skin-friendly, single-use, 
and burn risk-reducing. 

Disposable Ground Pad & Cable
Skin-Friendly · Single-Use · Burn-Reducing

VERTICAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

HORIZONTAL
Pediatric / Adult also available

Pediatric /Adult

Pediatric /Adult

Bipolar

Monopolar

204MM

106M
M
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The highly flexible adhesive foam border 
and conductive gel ensure secure 
electrode placement.

Highly compatible with most electrosurgi-
cal generators, supporting bipolar and 
monopolar designs in various sizes.

The Biocompatible hydrogel adhesive 
provides instant, consistent and comfort-
able impedance upon skin contact.

The Round edge design evenly distrib-
utes cument, reducing Concentrated areas 
and minimizing the risk of patient
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Disposable Detachable Grounding Pad Cable
Non-Sterile Packing
PE Bag, 50pcs/Box

Disposable Grounding Pad Integrated With Cable
Prewired with single-use cable permanently attached 

Cable Length: 2.8 Meter
Non-Sterile Packing
Packing: 1PC/1 Aluminum Pouch, 25pcs/Box

GB910, Disposable Ground Pad,
Bipolar, Vertical, Adult

204MM

106M
M

Non-Rem Plug Rem Plug Hi-Fi Plug Clip size
L×W×H=54×31×11 MM

GC2VR

GC2VN

GC2HF6

PVC

PVC

PVC

3 Meters

3 Meters

3 Meters

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

54MM×31MM×11MM

Valley Lab REM
Plug       

Valley Lab Non-
REM Plug       

6.3mm Hi-Fi 
Plug

CODEPRODUCT PLUG TYPE CABLE
TYPE

CABLE
LENGTH(M)

CLIP SIZE
L×W×H (MM)

CODEPRODUCT STYLE SHAPE USE
FOR

SIZE
(LENGTH X WIDTH)

(MM)

GM110

GM910

GB110

GB910

GM110H

GM910H

GB110H

GB910H

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Horizontal

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

Pediatric

Adult

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

148MM*90MM

204MM*106MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

166MM*90MM

206MM*104MM

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug

Non-REM Plug

Non-REM Plug

REM- Plug

REM- Plug
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TYPE
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Disposable Skin Stapler & Remover
Fast & Safe & Consistent

SW904-15W

SW904-25W

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STAPLE STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,25W

Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,15W

SW904-35W Disposable Skin Stapler SW904,35W

25PCS

15PCS

STAPLE

15PCS

35PCS

6/Case

6/Case

6/Case

Staple Dimensions

14mm

3.2mm
Open

W 6.5+0.5/-0.2mm

H 4.7+0.5/-0.4mm
Closed

Disposable Skin Stapler

Disposable Skin Staple Remover

SROOD1

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STERILE PACKING

Disposable Skin Staple Remover 10/Case

Staple can be released easily

Scratch-Proof

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3

Precision-Engineered Tip

Angled Tip Design

Ergonomic Handle

Sterile & Single-Use

Lightweight & Easy to Use

Designed to securely grip and remove staples without causing trauma to surrounding tissue.

Comfortable, non-slip grip for controlled and accurate removal.

Pre-sterilized and disposable to prevent cross-contamination and ensure patient safety.

Compact and lightweight design minimizes hand fatigue and enhances ease of use 
during procedures.

Durable Medical-Grade 
Material Made from high-quality plastic and stainless steel components for reliable performance.

Promed’s Disposable Skin Stapler Remover features an angled tip for easy access and precise staple removal. Designed 
for gentle tissue handling, it minimizes patient discomfort during procedures. Its simple, user-friendly mechanism ensures 
efficient and safe use by medical professionals. Sterile and disposable, it supports optimal hygiene and convenience in 
clinical settings.

176175
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Allows for easy access and optimal visibility, especially in hard-to-reach areas.

Precise staple forming ensures optimal wound approximation and healing.
Consistent, smooth, and safe actuation provides accurate staple depth.
Preloaded with medical-grade stainless steel staples for reliable closure.
EO is sterilized and designed for single-use to guarantee maximum hygiene.
A transparent  window allows easy monitoring of remaining staples.
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Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Slide-To-Extend Technology For Complete Surgical Control

With common ES Pencil With SmokeFin

Adjustable Reach, Efficient Smoke Evacuation
The SmokeFin Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil features a sliding 

button that enables surgeons to instantly adjust the working length from 

68mm to 198mm without changing the electrode. Its innovative telescopic 

mechanism ensures seamless adaptation during procedures, providing 

superior visibility, enhanced ergonomics, and effortless control. 

Accessories

- 3 sizes of nose cones fit 
for 63.5/69/120MM 
electrodes

- Transparent, equipped 
with radiopaque identifier 
(xray-detectable)

Nose Cone

- Standard 50MM             
Optional 63.5/69/120MM

- Modified blade electrode 
(shrink wrap insulation),  
coated or non-coated

Electrodes

- Standard 3 meter or 4.5 
meter

- 22MM filter port adaptor
- Y-connection

Cable and Tubing

- Compatible with a range 
of electrode types to suit 
different surgical 
procedures

LLETZ/ LEEP electrode

PS600

PS600T

195MM

195MM

PS500

PS500T

195MM

195MM

PS400

PS400T

195MM

195MM

PRODUCT 
CODE

HOUSING 
LENGTH

PS300

PS300T

195MM

195MM

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

CABLE 
LENGTH(M)

3M

3M

PLUG 
TYPE

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

3M

3M

3 Prong Plug

3 Prong Plug

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

120MM

120MM

69MM

69MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

ELECTRODE 
LENGTH

BLADE 
TYPE

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

63.5MM

63.5MM

50MM

50MM

Non-Sticked

Non-Coated

Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Sterile Packing
Packing:5pcs/Box

 195 mm 

178177
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Lightweight with 360° swivel 
and flexible tubing.

Slim, Oval Triangular Grip
Ensures improved access and 
visibility.

Rocker Switch with Sliding Button
Telescopic design that slides along 
the housing for quick adjustments.

Efficiency Smoke Clearance
Rapid removal of surgical 
smoke to maintain a 
clear operating field.

Adjustable Length
The distance between the sliding 
button and electrode tip smoothly 
extends from 68MM to 198mm.

Slide-to-Extend up to 60mm
By pushing the button forward, 
the housing can extend up to 60mm 
to reach deeper into surgical cavities.

Smart · Clear · Ergonomic · Disposable

68MM-198MM

Pushing the button forward extends the 
electrode tip, while pulling it backward 
shortens the reach for precise control.

Hassle-free
work-length adjust Full extension

60mm
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Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps 

Disposable Smoke Evacuation Forceps
Precision Grasping With Smoke Evacuation

2 - In -1 Solution
for electrosurgery & smoke evacuation
reduces surgical plume

Smoke Plume Capture

Available In Monopolar 
Non-Evacuation version

with Non-coated Tip

Bipolar

Monopolar

360° Swivel

Hand Switch

Available in Both Bipolar and Monopolar Configurations
Both Bipolar and Monopolar configurations are available catering to different needs.

Smoke Evacuation 
Extracting hazardous surgical smoke at the tip of the forceps with incorporated smoke tube.
Non·Evacuation monopolar forceps is also available.

Hand Activation Control
Completely hand-activated control by squeezing and holding the buttons on the sides; 
Footswitch is not necessary during surgery.

Flexible Tubing and Lightweight
Reducing the operator fatigue while maximizing the flexibility by the integration of smoke tubing with 
360° swivel connection.

Tips with Optional PTFE Coating
Reducing the risk of building up eschar on the tips and delivering reliable electrosurgical performance.
PTFE coating is available in Monopolar Forceps to eliminate tissue adhesion further.

Features

- Cable and tubing available 
in 3 meters and 4.5 meters

- Tubing andconnector 
availablein different sizes

Cable and Tubing

Accessories

▪ Tips Size 

- Compatible with all the 
generator such as 
ValleyLab, Bovie,and 
Conmed

Plug

1.20mm
Serrated

1.20mm
Smooth

0.75mm
Serrated

0.75mm
Smooth

0.5mm
Smooth

0.1mm
Smooth

Monopolar Bipolar

▪ Compatible Accessories

FMS006

FMS007

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

FMS001

FMS005

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Monopolar
 Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

FBS006

FBS007

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

FBS001

FBS005

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Teflon coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

Non-coated 

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

0.75MM Smooth Tip

1.2MM Smooth Tip

0.1MM Smooth Tip

0.5MM Smooth Tip

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Monopolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Bipolar

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

Single Use Hand Switch Bipolar 
Forceps with Smoke Evacuation

CABLE 
LENGTH (M)

PLUG 
TYPE

TIP 
TYPE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT 
CODE

TIP
SIZE

180179
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